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19    Catrin Jones           F 35-39      1/186     2:44:58     1:21:42     1:23:12     2:07:04       37:50    6:18     2:44:54
22    Anna Corrigan          F 19-24       1/44     2:48:24     1:19:27     1:28:53     2:05:56       42:24    6:26     2:48:19
24    Christina Overbeck Cra F 25-29       1/99     2:49:38     1:22:10     1:27:24     2:08:55       40:39    6:29     2:49:34
25    McKale Davis           F 30-34      1/127     2:49:43     1:23:29     1:26:10     2:10:02       39:36    6:29     2:49:38
29    Ailsa MacDonald        F 30-34      2/127     2:51:48     1:20:58     1:30:44     2:08:26       43:17    6:34     2:51:42
54    Elissa Sander          F 25-29       2/99     3:00:01     1:28:28     1:31:19     2:17:00       42:47    6:52     2:59:46
61    Mandi McBride          F 35-39      2/186     3:02:12     1:29:53     1:31:24     2:20:10       41:07    6:56     3:01:17
71    Aliza Kreisman         F 25-29       3/99     3:03:06     1:28:40     1:34:19     2:19:43       43:16    6:59     3:02:58
72    Pam Smith              F 40-44      1/150     3:03:10     1:26:45     1:36:21     2:19:41       43:25    7:00     3:03:05
79    Katie Keating          F 30-34      3/127     3:04:06     1:29:08     1:34:52     2:19:06       44:53    7:02     3:03:59
81    Jessica Mueller        F 30-34      4/127     3:04:32     1:28:08     1:36:18     2:19:59       44:28    7:03     3:04:26
87    Lori Soderberg         F 30-34      5/127     3:06:00     1:29:13     1:36:41     2:20:04       45:50    7:06     3:05:53
90    Alison Meadow          F 40-44      2/150     3:06:42     1:32:04     1:34:29     2:23:09       43:24    7:08     3:06:33
93    Tasha Wheatley         F 25-29       4/99     3:07:50     1:28:25     1:39:16     2:21:05       46:36    7:10     3:07:41
104   Melissa Soper          F 35-39      3/186     3:10:32     1:31:02     1:39:18     2:24:37       45:43    7:16     3:10:19
111   Jaime Dawes            F 35-39      4/186     3:11:49     1:35:04     1:36:35     2:27:26       44:13    7:19     3:11:39
112   Emilee Palmer          F 30-34      6/127     3:11:52     1:29:01     1:42:46     2:21:09       50:39    7:20     3:11:47
118   Amy Sessions           F 45-49       1/99     3:12:44     1:30:52     1:41:46     2:23:58       48:40    7:22     3:12:37
119   Apryl Campbell         F 35-39      5/186     3:12:54     1:36:10     1:36:29     2:28:44       43:55    7:22     3:12:38
136   Michelle Hawk          F 45-49       2/99     3:14:32     1:36:19     1:37:59     2:29:43       44:35    7:25     3:14:17
143   Hollie Heimer          F 19-24       2/44     3:15:10     1:33:49     1:41:10     2:27:04       47:55    7:27     3:14:59
150   Sandra Schossow        F 35-39      6/186     3:16:54     1:32:05     1:44:42     2:24:56       51:51    7:31     3:16:46
154   Robyn Roybal           F 50-54       1/51     3:17:36     1:36:14     1:41:08     2:29:58       47:24    7:32     3:17:21
163   Julia Veseth           F 19-24       3/44     3:19:05     1:30:07     1:48:49     2:26:40       52:16    7:36     3:18:55
165   Erika Verdugo          F 30-34      7/127     3:19:17     1:36:05     1:42:59     2:31:44       47:20    7:36     3:19:04
167   Chelsea Marshall       F 19-24       4/44     3:19:26     1:36:11     1:43:00     2:31:43       47:28    7:37     3:19:11
174   Andrea Beach           F 40-44      3/150     3:20:17     1:38:15     1:41:49     2:32:24       47:39    7:39     3:20:03
175   Claire Hans            F 25-29       5/99     3:20:45     1:39:52     1:40:21     2:33:49       46:25    7:39     3:20:13
183   Sandra Stapley         F 35-39      7/186     3:22:01     1:33:40     1:48:09     2:30:41       51:09    7:43     3:21:49
192   Sierra Mitchell        F 19-24       5/44     3:23:43     1:40:02     1:43:20     2:35:45       47:36    7:46     3:23:21
198   Carrie Henderson       F 25-29       6/99     3:24:45     1:38:45     1:45:35     2:35:26       48:54    7:48     3:24:20
200   Vivian Bonner          F 35-39      8/186     3:24:37     1:38:14     1:46:07     2:34:51       49:31    7:48     3:24:21
201   Sarah Orton            F 25-29       7/99     3:24:36     1:30:23     1:54:08     2:30:59       53:32    7:49     3:24:30
206   Marsha Trachi          F 40-44      4/150     3:25:21     1:44:17     1:40:38     2:38:21       46:34    7:50     3:24:54
212   Danelle Fron           F 45-49       3/99     3:25:58     1:41:54     1:43:43     2:38:42       46:54    7:51     3:25:36
215   Renee Hodges           F 35-39      9/186     3:26:28     1:43:45     1:41:56     2:39:45       45:56    7:51     3:25:41
216   Rebecca Beaulne        F 40-44      5/150     3:27:02     1:39:33     1:46:10     2:36:45       48:58    7:52     3:25:42
217   Lindsay Travnicek      F 30-34      8/127     3:25:58     1:36:50     1:48:55     2:34:24       51:20    7:52     3:25:44
218   Anne-Marie Frisch      F 45-49       4/99     3:26:04     1:38:57     1:46:52     2:35:46       50:02    7:52     3:25:48
223   Jeanna Knoble          F 35-39     10/186     3:26:51     1:40:47     1:45:21     2:37:54       48:13    7:53     3:26:07
224   Jessica Culver         F 19-24       6/44     3:26:41     1:44:07     1:42:02     2:41:14       44:55    7:53     3:26:09
226   Monica Heinemann       F 40-44      6/150     3:26:34     1:41:45     1:44:28     2:38:06       48:06    7:53     3:26:12
229   Sharon Silvas          F 45-49       5/99     3:27:08     1:41:24     1:45:01     2:37:59       48:25    7:53     3:26:24
230   Amber Price            F 35-39     11/186     3:27:08     1:41:25     1:45:01     2:38:00       48:25    7:53     3:26:25
234   Mandy Larkins          F 35-39     12/186     3:27:10     1:38:14     1:48:41     2:35:10       51:46    7:54     3:26:55
235   Jasmyn Anderson        F 30-34      9/127     3:27:29     1:43:02     1:43:58     2:39:26       47:34    7:55     3:27:00
236   Leann Haws Brewer      F 35-39     13/186     3:27:35     1:44:03     1:43:05     2:40:39       46:29    7:55     3:27:08
248   Elizabeth Forestell    F 45-49       6/99     3:28:41     1:38:41     1:49:35     2:37:16       51:01    7:57     3:28:16
249   Susie Lemmer           F 25-29       8/99     3:29:20     1:43:31     1:45:12     2:42:00       46:44    7:58     3:28:43
252   Farah Stewart          F 35-39     14/186     3:29:15     1:44:08     1:44:37     2:41:18       47:27    7:59     3:28:45
254   Nicole Schenk          F 35-39     15/186     3:29:26     1:43:55     1:44:54     2:40:34       48:14    7:59     3:28:48
257   Raeanna Cardon         F 25-29       9/99     3:29:14     1:40:16     1:48:37     2:36:02       52:52    7:59     3:28:53
258   Amanda Davidson        F 40-44      7/150     3:29:30     1:44:09     1:44:54     2:41:19       47:44    7:59     3:29:02
263   Sarah Johnson          F 40-44      8/150     3:29:53     1:42:56     1:46:33     2:40:34       48:55    8:00     3:29:29
264   April Titera           F 35-39     16/186     3:30:05     1:42:38     1:46:53     2:39:21       50:09    8:00     3:29:30
268   Kimberly Bradley       F 40-44      9/150     3:30:03     1:35:48     1:53:50     2:35:26       54:13    8:01     3:29:38
275   Jonelle Gray           F 30-34     10/127     3:30:39     1:41:03     1:49:16     2:38:48       51:30    8:02     3:30:18
276   Carrie Gaydos          F 25-29      10/99     3:32:09     1:45:53     1:44:27     2:43:52       46:28    8:02     3:30:19
278   Brianna Reid           F 30-34     11/127     3:31:22     1:38:11     1:52:33     2:35:51       54:54    8:03     3:30:44
281   Amy Pavlue             F 30-34     12/127     3:31:18     1:40:57     1:49:58     2:39:44       51:11    8:03     3:30:55
282   Erika Saiers           F 40-44     10/150     3:31:40     1:44:38     1:46:20     2:42:06       48:51    8:04     3:30:57
284   Erin Churchill         F 30-34     13/127     3:31:46     1:43:49     1:47:18     2:41:07       49:59    8:04     3:31:06
285   Sharon Venturi         F 35-39     17/186     3:31:37     1:40:43     1:50:28     2:37:48       53:23    8:04     3:31:10
290   Cindy Mays             F 25-29      11/99     3:31:53     1:43:55     1:47:23     2:41:13       50:04    8:04     3:31:17
293   Julie Shaw             F 35-39     18/186     3:31:57     1:42:14     1:49:06     2:39:43       51:37    8:04     3:31:20
295   Erica Agran            F 40-44     11/150     3:32:07     1:43:26     1:48:07     2:40:43       50:49    8:05     3:31:32
297   Shokofeh Motlagh       F 30-34     14/127     3:31:48     1:40:58     1:50:36     2:38:10       53:24    8:05     3:31:33
300   Jennifer Keyes         F 30-34     15/127     3:32:16     1:44:09     1:47:37     2:41:20       50:27    8:05     3:31:46
302   Martha Castillon       F 45-49       7/99     3:32:13     1:42:25     1:49:26     2:40:24       51:26    8:06     3:31:50
305   Marina Rios            F 30-34     16/127     3:32:31     1:43:29     1:48:30     2:40:44       51:16    8:06     3:31:59
306   Julie Stockwell        F 35-39     19/186     3:32:19     1:41:58     1:50:03     2:40:47       51:13    8:06     3:32:00
309   Jennifer Wells         F 25-29      12/99     3:32:32     1:43:27     1:48:36     2:41:06       50:57    8:06     3:32:02
310   Katherine Fix          F 25-29      13/99     3:34:22     1:45:35     1:46:32     2:43:21       48:46    8:06     3:32:06
311   Kaylea Brase           ATHENA        1/43     3:32:47     1:41:54     1:50:35     2:39:30       52:58    8:07     3:32:28
312   Katie Ross             F 40-44     12/150     3:33:29     1:43:12     1:49:24     2:40:41       51:54    8:07     3:32:35
318   Kelley Morrison        F 30-34     17/127     3:33:30     1:47:23     1:45:27     2:45:28       47:21    8:08     3:32:49
321   Woowai Martin          F 40-44     13/150     3:33:28     1:43:59     1:49:00     2:43:15       49:44    8:08     3:32:59
322   Dana Anderson          F 30-34     18/127     3:33:43     1:42:55     1:50:13     2:40:46       52:22    8:09     3:33:08
323   Anika Turner           F 19-24       7/44     3:33:43     1:42:55     1:50:13     2:40:47       52:22    8:09     3:33:08
324   Krystle Cole           F 25-29      14/99     3:33:43     1:44:06     1:49:05     2:41:16       51:54    8:09     3:33:10
325   Jenn Vanderlinden      F 35-39     20/186     3:34:40     1:42:43     1:50:30     2:40:52       52:21    8:09     3:33:13
326   Danielle Foley         F 30-34     19/127     3:34:04     1:45:13     1:48:05     2:44:25       48:53    8:09     3:33:17
327   Lauren Kearney         F 45-49       8/99     3:34:05     1:43:42     1:49:56     2:42:40       50:58    8:10     3:33:38
330   Kristina Hansen        F 40-44     14/150     3:34:19     1:44:04     1:49:48     2:40:49       53:03    8:10     3:33:52
332   Lindsey Bowen          F 35-39     21/186     3:34:43     1:44:28     1:49:36     2:43:04       51:00    8:11     3:34:04
333   Michelle Kelsey        F 35-39     22/186     3:34:50     1:41:02     1:53:07     2:41:09       53:01    8:11     3:34:09
335   Melleny Magill         F 30-34     20/127     3:36:31     1:42:12     1:52:03     2:42:16       51:59    8:11     3:34:14
342   Nona Valancius         F 25-29      15/99     3:35:07     1:44:11     1:50:32     2:43:06       51:37    8:12     3:34:43
343   Shelly Adams           F 30-34     21/127     3:35:05     1:46:03     1:48:43     2:46:35       48:10    8:12     3:34:45
344   Elizabeth Dansie       F 35-39     23/186     3:35:13     1:43:00     1:51:46     2:42:40       52:06    8:12     3:34:45
345   Tressa Farnam          F 35-39     24/186     3:35:34     1:39:26     1:55:41     2:40:41       54:27    8:13     3:35:07
348   Nicole Frana           F 30-34     22/127     3:35:45     1:44:08     1:51:08     2:41:20       53:55    8:13     3:35:15
350   Julie Kellett          F 30-34     23/127     3:36:10     1:44:17     1:51:09     2:44:06       51:20    8:14     3:35:25
357   Michelle Leong         F 35-39     25/186     3:36:47     1:47:59     1:48:04     2:47:21       48:41    8:15     3:36:02
359   Amy Ellingson          F 40-44     15/150     3:38:09     1:47:44     1:48:35     2:46:55       49:23    8:16     3:36:18
360   Cassidy Gilbertson     F 30-34     24/127     3:37:02     1:43:48     1:52:30     2:41:39       54:40    8:16     3:36:18
364   Heather Prusse         F 35-39     26/186     3:36:48     1:40:49     1:55:39     2:40:37       55:50    8:16     3:36:27
368   Marie Ullrich          F 30-34     25/127     3:37:08     1:44:04     1:52:35     2:44:03       52:36    8:17     3:36:38
370   Angela White           F 40-44     16/150     3:37:30     1:45:39     1:51:19     2:44:49       52:10    8:17     3:36:58
373   Heather Dennis         F 40-44     17/150     3:37:47     1:44:16     1:52:53     2:43:14       53:54    8:18     3:37:08
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374   Janice Cook            F 35-39     27/186     3:37:48     1:44:16     1:52:53     2:43:14       53:55    8:18     3:37:08
380   Jennifer Neeley        F 35-39     28/186     3:39:01     1:42:54     1:54:36     2:42:57       54:34    8:19     3:37:30
382   Allegra Hollingbury    F 25-29      16/99     3:38:20     1:44:25     1:53:18     2:45:19       52:24    8:19     3:37:42
383   Jennifer Treu          F 35-39     29/186     3:39:19     1:44:36     1:53:09     2:44:48       52:57    8:19     3:37:44
384   Halley Pigford         F 30-34     26/127     3:38:30     1:44:29     1:53:18     2:44:13       53:34    8:19     3:37:46
387   Karen Evans            F 30-34     27/127     3:38:26     1:47:25     1:50:24     2:45:55       51:55    8:19     3:37:49
388   Molly Knutson          F 25-29      17/99     3:38:14     1:42:30     1:55:21     2:43:11       54:40    8:19     3:37:51
389   Kristy Shadid          F 35-39     30/186     3:38:29     1:47:25     1:50:28     2:48:10       49:43    8:19     3:37:52
390   Sarah Lee              F 40-44     18/150     3:38:36     1:48:21     1:49:33     2:48:11       49:42    8:19     3:37:53
391   Leilani Ortiz Diaz     F 25-29      18/99     3:38:38     1:47:31     1:50:25     2:48:06       49:50    8:20     3:37:56
394   Ashley Desmarais       F 25-29      19/99     3:40:06     1:45:09     1:52:51     2:45:23       52:37    8:20     3:37:59
396   Patricia Langum        F 50-54       2/51     3:38:47     1:43:20     1:55:04     2:43:56       54:28    8:21     3:38:23
397   Sarah Pfannenstiel     F 30-34     28/127     3:38:49     1:44:24     1:54:00     2:43:17       55:07    8:21     3:38:23
400   Julie Boyer            F 35-39     31/186     3:39:10     1:45:05     1:53:25     2:43:55       54:36    8:21     3:38:30
401   Joanie Martus          F 45-49       9/99     3:39:06     1:45:53     1:52:37     2:45:06       53:24    8:21     3:38:30
403   Diane Harper           F 55-59       1/24     3:38:58     1:43:02     1:55:33     2:41:06       57:29    8:21     3:38:35
404   Kristy Wilson          F 30-34     29/127     3:39:31     1:47:18     1:51:29     2:47:34       51:13    8:21     3:38:46
405   Alisa Rathbun          F 45-49      10/99     3:39:40     1:44:09     1:55:00     2:43:52       55:17    8:22     3:39:09
407   Menolly Nield          F 35-39     32/186     3:39:49     1:47:56     1:51:16     2:48:17       50:56    8:22     3:39:12
411   Meghan Bunker          F 35-39     33/186     3:40:27     1:45:30     1:54:18     2:46:22       53:25    8:24     3:39:47
413   Joanne Brown Kerschiet F 55-59       2/24     3:40:25     1:46:01     1:53:51     2:46:48       53:04    8:24     3:39:52
414   Staci Selinger         F 35-39     34/186     3:40:36     1:48:55     1:50:58     2:50:07       49:45    8:24     3:39:52
418   Angela Boone           F 40-44     19/150     3:40:48     1:49:12     1:50:52     2:49:25       50:38    8:24     3:40:03
424   Anne Taylor            F 30-34     30/127     3:41:00     1:45:48     1:54:33     2:45:17       55:04    8:25     3:40:20
426   Michele Delman         F 40-44     20/150     3:41:13     1:50:51     1:49:36     2:50:41       49:45    8:25     3:40:26
429   Ellen Tadman           F 40-44     21/150     3:41:08     1:45:40     1:54:56     2:46:36       54:00    8:26     3:40:35
434   Amanda Murdaugh        F 40-44     22/150     3:41:49     1:47:25     1:53:35     2:47:57       53:03    8:27     3:41:00
441   Katie Avery            F 25-29      20/99     3:42:24     1:47:21     1:54:15     2:47:58       53:38    8:28     3:41:35
442   Zoe Bellinghausen      F 35-39     35/186     3:42:05     1:45:55     1:55:43     2:45:49       55:49    8:28     3:41:38
449   Therace Pollard        F 35-39     36/186     3:43:55     1:48:43     1:53:40     2:50:16       52:07    8:30     3:42:23
453   Kathryn Cook           F 40-44     23/150     3:43:17     1:47:26     1:55:12     2:48:45       53:52    8:30     3:42:37
454   Stefanie Borg          F 40-44     24/150     3:43:12     1:44:08     1:58:34     2:46:38       56:04    8:30     3:42:42
456   Leslie Jordan          F 30-34     31/127     3:43:16     1:47:16     1:55:38     2:48:13       54:41    8:31     3:42:53
457   Sarah Jones            F 45-49      11/99     3:43:33     1:47:26     1:55:32     2:48:01       54:56    8:31     3:42:57
459   Julie Burcar           F 35-39     37/186     3:45:03     1:49:53     1:53:18     2:50:58       52:13    8:32     3:43:10
460   Katherine Webb         F 30-34     32/127     3:44:01     1:46:27     1:56:59     2:47:13       56:13    8:32     3:43:26
461   Clarissa Nelson        F 25-29      21/99     3:44:07     1:45:47     1:57:40     2:45:40       57:46    8:32     3:43:26
465   Angela Gohlke          F 40-44     25/150     3:44:24     1:49:17     1:54:22     2:51:18       52:21    8:33     3:43:38
466   Lisa Tush              F 50-54       3/51     3:44:23     1:45:05     1:58:38     2:45:54       57:49    8:33     3:43:42
468   Robin Hogan            F 40-44     26/150     3:44:43     1:50:55     1:52:50     2:52:16       51:29    8:33     3:43:44
469   Bonnie Richardson      F 30-34     33/127     3:44:26     1:45:27     1:58:18     2:45:14       58:31    8:33     3:43:45
470   Bridget Augustine      F 40-44     27/150     3:45:19     1:50:40     1:53:14     2:52:09       51:45    8:33     3:43:54
471   Melinda Nelson         F 30-34     34/127     3:44:35     1:45:27     1:58:28     2:45:42       58:13    8:33     3:43:54
473   Alicia Johnson         F 25-29      22/99     3:44:52     1:45:20     1:58:37     2:46:28       57:29    8:33     3:43:57
474   Megan Fibke            F 45-49      12/99     3:44:53     1:50:06     1:53:54     2:51:48       52:13    8:33     3:44:00
475   Sharla Mawhinney       F 35-39     38/186     3:44:42     1:47:04     1:57:00     2:48:40       55:23    8:34     3:44:03
476   Michelle Walker        F 45-49      13/99     3:44:27     1:45:58     1:58:13     2:49:07       55:04    8:34     3:44:10
479   Leanne Titus           F 35-39     39/186     3:46:00     1:43:33     2:00:48     2:46:14       58:07    8:34     3:44:20
482   Lindsey Clark          F 30-34     35/127     3:45:02     1:45:24     1:59:04     2:44:58       59:30    8:35     3:44:28
483   Michelle Burgess       F 40-44     28/150     3:45:28     1:50:02     1:54:32     2:51:33       53:00    8:35     3:44:33
489   Emily Stone            F 30-34     36/127     3:45:26     1:44:22     2:00:31     2:44:47     1:00:07    8:35     3:44:53
490   Holly Miller           F 40-44     29/150     3:45:20     1:47:24     1:57:32     2:51:46       53:10    8:36     3:44:55
491   Jolene Walsh           F 40-44     30/150     3:45:55     1:50:00     1:55:02     2:51:52       53:10    8:36     3:45:02
493   Laura Pendergraft      F 35-39     40/186     3:45:33     1:42:14     2:03:00     2:42:21     1:02:54    8:36     3:45:14
495   Candice McMackin       F 40-44     31/150     3:46:23     1:49:11     1:56:16     2:52:05       53:22    8:37     3:45:27
501   Ruby Cropper           F 25-29      23/99     3:46:31     1:49:09     1:56:36     2:51:29       54:17    8:37     3:45:45
502   Julie Justison         F 35-39     41/186     3:46:36     1:47:21     1:58:37     2:49:19       56:39    8:38     3:45:58
503   Joanne Willcox         F 50-54       4/51     3:46:59     1:50:17     1:55:46     2:51:56       54:07    8:38     3:46:03
504   Valerie Sanders        F 25-29      24/99     3:46:22     1:43:47     2:02:19     2:47:47       58:19    8:38     3:46:06
505   Stephanie Gunnell      ATHENA        2/43     3:47:20     1:47:59     1:58:10     2:50:00       56:08    8:38     3:46:08
507   Megan Roegner          F 25-29      25/99     3:46:49     1:47:12     1:58:59     2:47:56       58:15    8:38     3:46:11
510   Ilea Eskildsen         F 25-29      26/99     3:46:21     1:35:22     2:10:55     2:43:43     1:02:34    8:39     3:46:17
511   Emily Toia             F 35-39     42/186     3:46:57     1:47:17     1:59:04     2:48:27       57:54    8:39     3:46:20
512   Linley Mescher         F 19-24       8/44     3:47:47     1:48:04     1:58:17     2:50:19       56:02    8:39     3:46:21
513   Christina Menssen      F 25-29      27/99     3:46:58     1:47:18     1:59:04     2:48:28       57:54    8:39     3:46:22
514   Julie Sherwood         F 40-44     32/150     3:47:27     1:48:56     1:57:37     2:51:38       54:55    8:39     3:46:32
515   Loralee Owsley         F 35-39     43/186     3:47:34     1:48:39     1:57:55     2:51:13       55:20    8:39     3:46:33
518   Samantha Tavares       F 25-29      28/99     3:47:20     1:51:20     1:55:28     2:53:49       52:59    8:40     3:46:47
519   Carlee Padot Mcclurg   F 30-34     37/127     3:47:27     1:51:33     1:55:18     2:52:18       54:33    8:40     3:46:50
520   Julie Meier            F 35-39     44/186     3:47:35     1:49:01     1:57:52     2:51:12       55:40    8:40     3:46:52
521   Lisa Leier             F 45-49      14/99     3:47:25     1:46:44     2:00:09     2:50:49       56:05    8:40     3:46:53
522   Katherine Reilly       F 30-34     38/127     3:47:46     1:48:44     1:58:09     2:51:19       55:34    8:40     3:46:53
523   Alyssa Gutierrez       F 19-24       9/44     3:47:31     1:45:15     2:01:41     2:46:18     1:00:39    8:40     3:46:56
527   Lauren Kelley          F 30-34     39/127     3:49:06     1:55:29     1:52:02     2:57:12       50:19    8:41     3:47:30
529   Stephanie Maxwell      F 35-39     45/186     3:48:48     1:52:20     1:55:22     2:54:23       53:19    8:42     3:47:41
532   Jennifer Gropel        F 40-44     33/150     3:49:49     1:46:57     2:00:49     2:50:41       57:05    8:42     3:47:46
533   Mallory Roberts        F 25-29      29/99     3:48:48     1:43:40     2:04:07     2:47:52       59:55    8:42     3:47:46
534   Ashley Lureen          F 25-29      30/99     3:48:28     1:45:34     2:02:14     2:50:22       57:26    8:42     3:47:47
536   Shaundra Gee           F 40-44     34/150     3:48:35     1:47:55     2:00:03     2:49:18       58:40    8:43     3:47:58
537   Jill Petkau            F 35-39     46/186     3:48:37     1:50:30     1:57:34     2:53:30       54:33    8:43     3:48:03
539   Lyndee Tisinger        F 40-44     35/150     3:49:11     1:46:56     2:01:10     2:50:11       57:55    8:43     3:48:06
542   Courtney Lemmons       F 45-49      15/99     3:48:47     1:47:34     2:00:38     2:50:50       57:22    8:43     3:48:11
550   Tracey Hage            F 45-49      16/99     3:49:22     1:46:51     2:01:52     2:50:07       58:36    8:44     3:48:42
551   Katie Harper           F 30-34     40/127     3:49:12     1:50:03     1:58:42     2:52:24       56:22    8:44     3:48:45
552   Nicki Fath             F 40-44     36/150     3:49:52     1:52:35     1:56:19     2:55:45       53:10    8:45     3:48:54
553   Danielle Galloway      F 35-39     47/186     3:49:46     1:51:48     1:57:09     2:54:44       54:13    8:45     3:48:57
554   Christy Johnson        F 35-39     48/186     3:49:58     1:47:19     2:01:56     2:50:51       58:24    8:45     3:49:15
555   Jenni Maines           F 35-39     49/186     3:51:12     1:49:53     1:59:27     2:51:27       57:53    8:46     3:49:19
556   Elizabeth-Claire Knox  F 25-29      31/99     3:50:20     1:50:55     1:58:25     2:54:33       54:48    8:46     3:49:20
557   Megan Bailey           F 35-39     50/186     3:49:22     1:47:31     2:01:51     2:50:47       58:36    8:46     3:49:22
561   Tabatha Miller         F 45-49      17/99     3:50:43     1:52:44     1:56:45     2:55:23       54:06    8:46     3:49:29
572   Jennifer Acevedo       F 35-39     51/186     3:50:11     1:44:25     2:05:47     2:47:28     1:02:43    8:48     3:50:11
573   Sara Diercks           F 50-54       5/51     3:51:00     1:50:03     2:00:09     2:52:17       57:55    8:48     3:50:11
575   Holly Frank            F 55-59       3/24     3:52:03     1:51:00     1:59:29     2:54:24       56:06    8:48     3:50:29
576   Michelle Barnett       F 30-34     41/127     3:51:07     1:46:03     2:04:44     2:47:01     1:03:46    8:49     3:50:46
577   Ann Hadrava            F 40-44     37/150     3:52:06     1:56:41     1:54:14     2:58:21       52:34    8:49     3:50:54
578   Elyse Coleman          F 30-34     42/127     3:51:39     1:47:25     2:03:37     2:51:37       59:25    8:50     3:51:02
579   Jennifer Hainline      F 25-29      32/99     3:51:46     1:47:27     2:03:44     2:46:30     1:04:40    8:50     3:51:10
580   Carol Roarty           F 40-44     38/150     3:52:15     1:48:30     2:02:50     2:53:26       57:54    8:50     3:51:20
586   Julie-Anne Cox         F 40-44     39/150     3:53:29     1:54:06     1:57:38     2:59:07       52:37    8:51     3:51:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
591   Sarah Boos             F 19-24      10/44     3:52:26     1:51:08     2:00:49     2:54:14       57:44    8:52     3:51:57
594   Lauren Goodrich        F 30-34     43/127     3:52:59     1:48:45     2:03:20     2:54:28       57:36    8:52     3:52:04
597   Angela Norberg         F 40-44     40/150     3:53:33     1:48:42     2:03:50     2:52:06     1:00:25    8:53     3:52:31
598   Cari Rocha             ATHENA        3/43     3:53:26     1:51:02     2:01:30     2:55:43       56:50    8:53     3:52:32
601   Vail Horn              F 25-29      33/99     3:53:42     1:47:22     2:05:30     2:52:36     1:00:16    8:54     3:52:52
602   Lara Mugge             F 45-49      18/99     3:53:42     1:57:38     1:55:17     3:01:39       51:16    8:54     3:52:54
603   Jennifer Shaw          F 30-34     44/127     3:54:52     1:56:44     1:56:14     2:59:19       53:39    8:54     3:52:58
607   Shelby Hunt            F 19-24      11/44     3:54:18     1:53:36     1:59:36     2:57:53       55:19    8:55     3:53:12
608   Jayne Duncan           F 35-39     52/186     3:54:42     1:52:49     2:00:23     2:58:53       54:20    8:55     3:53:12
610   Patricia Hurtado-Scott F 45-49      19/99     3:54:08     1:53:41     1:59:34     2:58:36       54:39    8:55     3:53:15
616   Calli Grant            F 40-44     41/150     3:55:20     1:50:44     2:02:56     2:54:25       59:15    8:56     3:53:39
617   Amanda Fornator        F 30-34     45/127     3:57:12     1:53:05     2:00:35     2:59:11       54:29    8:56     3:53:39
618   Layra Reza             F 30-34     46/127     3:54:44     1:55:33     1:58:11     2:58:49       54:54    8:56     3:53:43
621   Amy McQuitty           F 30-34     47/127     3:54:45     1:52:18     2:01:29     2:56:43       57:04    8:56     3:53:47
622   Becky Boyd             F 45-49      20/99     3:55:28     1:54:07     1:59:41     2:59:33       54:16    8:56     3:53:48
623   Vicki Ballon           F 30-34     48/127     3:54:40     1:49:06     2:04:53     2:55:15       58:44    8:56     3:53:59
625   Jo Alldredge           F 25-29      34/99     3:56:15     1:50:57     2:03:05     2:57:05       56:56    8:56     3:54:01
626   Ann Marie Carlson      F 30-34     49/127     3:54:43     1:48:05     2:06:02     2:55:41       58:26    8:57     3:54:06
628   Nancy Hatfield         F 55-59       4/24     3:55:08     1:50:25     2:03:58     2:58:18       56:04    8:57     3:54:22
629   Karen Barnett          F 45-49      21/99     3:56:05     1:52:19     2:02:12     2:57:13       57:18    8:58     3:54:30
631   Tess Phelan            F 25-29      35/99     3:55:40     1:55:08     1:59:31     2:59:22       55:16    8:58     3:54:38
632   Julianna Dunbar        ATHENA        4/43     3:57:58     1:53:02     2:01:37     2:58:01       56:38    8:58     3:54:38
639   Cambria Odell          F 25-29      36/99     3:55:48     1:53:15     2:01:38     2:58:22       56:32    8:58     3:54:53
640   Ann Ojile              F 45-49      22/99     3:55:47     1:47:49     2:07:11     2:50:49     1:04:11    8:59     3:55:00
642   Kira Roerig            F 25-29      37/99     3:56:06     1:57:27     1:57:43     2:59:43       55:27    8:59     3:55:10
643   Donna Blanchette       F 55-59       5/24     3:56:47     1:55:08     2:00:05     2:59:59       55:14    8:59     3:55:12
645   Carolina Armendariz    F 30-34     50/127     3:56:25     1:55:48     1:59:31     2:59:17       56:02    8:59     3:55:19
648   Tiffany Richardson     F 35-39     53/186     3:56:04     1:49:47     2:05:36     2:53:14     1:02:10    9:00     3:55:23
650   Danielle Dueppen       F 35-39     54/186     3:56:25     1:57:24     1:58:02     3:01:51       53:35    9:00     3:55:25
651   Shauna Carlson         F 35-39     55/186     3:57:11     1:54:06     2:01:20     2:59:07       56:20    9:00     3:55:26
652   Amy Horton             F 30-34     51/127     3:56:02     1:51:43     2:03:45     2:58:42       56:46    9:00     3:55:27
653   Jacque Fagrell         F 30-34     52/127     3:56:30     1:50:40     2:05:00     2:57:08       58:31    9:00     3:55:39
655   Alexa Royston          F 25-29      38/99     3:56:23     1:48:15     2:07:28     2:53:27     1:02:16    9:00     3:55:42
656   Penny Noble            F 40-44     42/150     3:57:06     1:52:22     2:03:21     2:56:52       58:51    9:00     3:55:43
657   Newlyn Allison         F 45-49      23/99     3:57:54     1:58:19     1:57:26     3:02:02       53:43    9:00     3:55:45
658   Patti Morris           F 55-59       6/24     3:56:56     1:55:25     2:00:30     2:59:22       56:34    9:01     3:55:55
659   Megan Stewart          F 40-44     43/150     3:56:53     1:54:33     2:01:23     2:59:41       56:15    9:01     3:55:56
660   Gabriella Loosle       F 15-18        1/6     3:57:14     1:56:40     1:59:19     3:01:38       54:20    9:01     3:55:58
661   Liz Wilson             F 25-29      39/99     3:56:50     1:49:48     2:06:21     2:53:09     1:02:59    9:01     3:56:08
662   Jessica Valmonte       F 30-34     53/127     3:57:37     1:51:26     2:04:42     2:57:18       58:50    9:01     3:56:08
664   Amy Yetter             F 35-39     56/186     3:57:05     1:50:35     2:05:38     2:58:25       57:48    9:01     3:56:12
665   Lucy Hardy             F 19-24      12/44     3:57:09     1:53:45     2:02:31     2:58:11       58:05    9:02     3:56:16
666   Barbara Brimhall       F 50-54       6/51     3:57:09     1:53:46     2:02:30     2:58:12       58:05    9:02     3:56:16
667   Callye Emmons          F 25-29      40/99     3:57:49     1:53:54     2:02:25     2:58:18       58:01    9:02     3:56:18
670   Lisa Ramirez           F 50-54       7/51     3:57:18     1:47:25     2:08:57     2:52:27     1:03:55    9:02     3:56:21
672   Tammy King             F 30-34     54/127     3:57:19     1:52:31     2:03:56     2:56:48       59:38    9:02     3:56:26
674   Allison Chapman        F 35-39     57/186     3:57:27     1:48:38     2:07:49     2:55:11     1:01:16    9:02     3:56:27
676   Lynn Kotlicky          F 40-44     44/150     3:57:14     1:48:27     2:08:04     2:57:23       59:08    9:02     3:56:30
680   Claudia Mah            F 60-64       1/17     3:57:53     1:56:52     1:59:57     3:02:21       54:28    9:03     3:56:48
681   Lisa Loosle            F 45-49      24/99     3:58:06     1:56:52     1:59:57     3:01:38       55:12    9:03     3:56:49
686   Mariana Dramalieva     F 45-49      25/99     3:57:22     1:44:23     2:12:42     2:51:31     1:05:34    9:03     3:57:05
688   Mary Beth Allen        F 40-44     45/150     3:58:18     1:55:19     2:01:53     3:01:00       56:12    9:04     3:57:11
692   Lisa Tuzzeo            F 50-54       8/51     3:59:15     1:52:43     2:04:33     2:58:15       59:01    9:04     3:57:15
694   Stephanie Pylypchuk    F 40-44     46/150     3:59:05     1:56:34     2:00:42     3:01:02       56:14    9:04     3:57:16
696   Christina Tiffin       F 25-29      41/99     3:57:42     1:46:34     2:10:54     2:55:17     1:02:11    9:04     3:57:28
699   Juliette Dixon-Miwa    F 45-49      26/99     3:58:46                             3:01:01       56:32    9:04     3:57:32
701   Marie Feutrier         F 40-44     47/150     3:58:12     1:45:32     2:12:08     2:53:39     1:04:01    9:05     3:57:39
702   Karen Henry            F 35-39     58/186     4:00:54     1:51:18     2:06:24     2:59:30       58:13    9:05     3:57:42
703   Leslie Barton          F 50-54       9/51     3:58:38     1:54:59     2:02:45     3:01:18       56:25    9:05     3:57:43
704   Diana Butts            F 45-49      27/99     3:59:00     1:55:11     2:02:40     3:01:43       56:08    9:05     3:57:51
706   Rachel Stawski         F 25-29      42/99     3:58:40     1:51:11     2:06:45     2:59:11       58:44    9:05     3:57:55
707   Kelli Brown            F 40-44     48/150     3:58:45     1:54:12     2:03:49     3:00:15       57:45    9:06     3:58:00
708   Beth Martineau         F 35-39     59/186     3:59:53     1:49:43     2:08:20     2:56:21     1:01:43    9:06     3:58:03
709   Kristal Hooper         F 25-29      43/99     4:00:36     1:58:51     1:59:12     3:03:41       54:23    9:06     3:58:03
710   Sarah Webb             F 35-39     60/186     4:00:36     1:58:05     1:59:59     3:03:41       54:23    9:06     3:58:03
711   Jodi Pettit            F 35-39     61/186     3:58:49     1:46:56     2:11:10     2:55:04     1:03:02    9:06     3:58:06
715   Cynthia Wilson         F 55-59       7/24     3:59:09     1:57:01     2:01:13     3:02:41       55:34    9:06     3:58:14
716   Karly Nelson           F 25-29      44/99     4:00:22     1:56:05     2:02:12     3:01:28       56:49    9:06     3:58:17
719   Krista Becka           F 35-39     62/186     3:59:05     1:47:29     2:10:57     3:01:37       56:49    9:06     3:58:26
720   Jennifer Knapp         F 35-39     63/186     3:59:21     1:56:41     2:01:49     3:01:59       56:31    9:07     3:58:29
725   Dawn Brady             F 40-44     49/150     4:00:11     1:50:29     2:08:07     2:54:20     1:04:16    9:07     3:58:36
726   Cathy Dabell           F 45-49      28/99     3:59:38     1:52:59     2:05:39     2:58:31     1:00:06    9:07     3:58:37
728   Hazel Chase            F 40-44     50/150     3:59:34     1:57:13     2:01:31     3:04:12       54:32    9:07     3:58:43
735   Lisa Coles             F 35-39     64/186     3:59:55     1:53:13     2:05:55     2:59:13       59:55    9:08     3:59:08
736   Summer Stapley         F 15-18        2/6     3:59:46     1:49:00     2:10:10     2:55:18     1:03:52    9:08     3:59:10
740   Amy English            F 40-44     51/150     4:00:15     1:48:55     2:10:24     2:55:36     1:03:43    9:09     3:59:19
741   Elisha Romney          F 30-34     55/127     4:00:19     1:47:34     2:11:51     2:56:20     1:03:04    9:09     3:59:24
742   Cari Williams          F 35-39     65/186     4:00:28     1:53:05     2:06:21     2:59:55       59:30    9:09     3:59:25
743   Elaine Gonzalez        F 30-34     56/127     4:00:48     1:46:40     2:12:52     2:52:13     1:07:19    9:09     3:59:32
745   Kim Burie              F 45-49      29/99     4:01:04     1:55:28     2:04:20     3:00:27       59:22    9:10     3:59:48
748   Lisa Miller            F 45-49      30/99     4:01:44     1:54:38     2:05:17     3:01:00       58:54    9:10     3:59:54
752   Keri Richardson        F 35-39     66/186     4:01:06     1:54:52     2:05:11     3:00:53       59:09    9:10     4:00:02
757   Amy Hartranft          F 35-39     67/186     4:01:42     1:53:33     2:06:58     2:58:20     1:02:10    9:11     4:00:30
763   Tracy Wallace          F 45-49      31/99     4:01:57     1:56:21     2:04:22     3:03:35       57:08    9:12     4:00:43
765   Tiffany Phelps         F 35-39     68/186     4:02:29     1:50:44     2:10:04     2:54:24     1:06:24    9:12     4:00:48
768   Tracy McKeever         F 40-44     52/150     4:01:35     1:48:57     2:11:55     2:49:43     1:11:10    9:12     4:00:52
770   Teresa Donley          F 55-59       8/24     4:01:46     1:56:08     2:04:48     3:03:34       57:22    9:12     4:00:56
771   Stacy Weiss            F 30-34     57/127     4:03:36     1:59:17     2:01:42     3:05:23       55:36    9:12     4:00:59
772   Patricia Flam          F 40-44     53/150     4:01:47     1:47:24     2:13:41     2:58:41     1:02:24    9:13     4:01:04
773   Mandy Powell           F 30-34     58/127     4:02:29     1:47:54     2:13:11     2:52:55     1:08:10    9:13     4:01:05
774   Kim Hotarek            F 25-29      45/99     4:01:59     1:53:49     2:07:17     3:02:33       58:33    9:13     4:01:05
776   Diana Sanchez          F 30-34     59/127     4:02:10     1:58:28     2:02:46     3:06:07       55:07    9:13     4:01:13
777   Amy Schimmel           F 45-49      32/99     4:02:42     1:58:53     2:02:26     3:05:25       55:54    9:13     4:01:18
778   Melanie Scott          F 35-39     69/186     4:02:27     1:54:32     2:06:59     2:59:41     1:01:50    9:14     4:01:30
780   Hanneke Schiffleger    F 50-54      10/51     4:02:33     1:56:08     2:05:41     3:02:07       59:42    9:14     4:01:49
783   Sara Hansen            F 35-39     70/186     4:04:13     1:58:26     2:03:31     3:03:58       57:59    9:15     4:01:56
789   Jean Watson            F 55-59       9/24     4:03:26     1:57:02     2:05:31     3:02:42       59:51    9:16     4:02:32
791   Jane Kersh             F 45-49      33/99     4:03:28     1:57:06     2:05:28     3:02:42       59:53    9:16     4:02:34
792   Jessica Olsen          F 30-34     60/127     4:03:03     1:50:48     2:11:50     3:01:27     1:01:11    9:16     4:02:38
793   Jordon Rivera          ATHENA        5/43     4:05:16     1:59:57     2:02:43     3:05:10       57:30    9:16     4:02:39
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795   Virginia Callister     ATHENA        6/43     4:03:57     1:54:11     2:08:51     3:02:56     1:00:06    9:17     4:03:01
796   Linda Adam-Hall        F 60-64       2/17     4:04:06     1:57:06     2:06:06     3:05:14       57:57    9:17     4:03:11
797   Harmony Davis          F 40-44     54/150     4:04:34     1:55:00     2:08:17     3:01:43     1:01:34    9:18     4:03:17
800   Nina Harrell           ATHENA        7/43     4:04:22     2:01:07     2:02:30     3:07:09       56:29    9:18     4:03:37
802   Theresa Carrigan       F 35-39     71/186     4:04:44     1:48:42     2:15:04     2:59:08     1:04:38    9:19     4:03:46
807   Elisa Wiggins          F 50-54      11/51     4:05:00     1:58:21     2:05:45     3:03:21     1:00:46    9:19     4:04:06
809   Laura Lovell           F 30-34     61/127     4:05:24     1:55:03     2:09:20     3:01:56     1:02:27    9:20     4:04:23
810   Linda Dinieri          F 60-64       3/17     4:06:12     1:58:58     2:05:27     3:06:24       58:01    9:20     4:04:25
811   Rebecca Gates          F 40-44     55/150     4:06:24     1:58:52     2:05:53     3:04:33     1:00:12    9:21     4:04:44
812   Jacque Arnett          F 40-44     56/150     4:07:09     2:01:49     2:03:08     3:08:06       56:51    9:21     4:04:56
813   Michelle Cox           F 35-39     72/186     4:07:09     2:01:49     2:03:08     3:08:06       56:51    9:21     4:04:57
815   Sara Russell           F 25-29      46/99     4:05:58     1:48:31     2:16:41     3:02:25     1:02:47    9:22     4:05:12
817   Jennifer Wold          F 30-34     62/127     4:07:49     1:55:04     2:10:27     3:06:05       59:25    9:23     4:05:30
818   Liz Sur                ATHENA        8/43     4:06:53     3:01:14     1:04:21                            9:23     4:05:34
824   Brandi Turner          F 35-39     73/186     4:07:07     2:02:08     2:03:51     3:07:46       58:13    9:24     4:05:59
828   Jennifer Jacobs        F 40-44     57/150     4:08:12     1:48:40     2:17:31     2:52:41     1:13:30    9:24     4:06:10
835   Elizabeth Thompson     F 45-49      34/99     4:06:34     1:54:36     2:11:49     3:04:09     1:02:16    9:25     4:06:25
840   Robin Deweese          F 40-44     58/150     4:09:43     1:58:48     2:07:46     3:07:36       58:59    9:25     4:06:34
845   Corliss Bernosky       F 40-44     59/150     4:09:02     1:55:50     2:11:12     3:06:10     1:00:51    9:26     4:07:01
846   Annie Rigby            F 35-39     74/186     4:09:07     1:55:44     2:11:33     3:03:11     1:04:06    9:27     4:07:17
848   Rebecca Skidmore       F 50-54      12/51     4:09:05     1:52:28     2:14:58     3:01:27     1:05:59    9:27     4:07:25
851   Lisa Larsen            F 40-44     60/150     4:09:20     2:00:00     2:07:31     3:10:01       57:31    9:27     4:07:31
852   Carla Barnett          F 50-54      13/51     4:08:47     2:01:47     2:05:48     3:09:27       58:09    9:27     4:07:35
853   Marisa Gillispie       F 30-34     63/127     4:08:36     1:57:27     2:10:09     3:05:52     1:01:44    9:27     4:07:35
856   Stephanie Poling       F 25-29      47/99     4:08:29     1:48:25     2:19:18     2:59:06     1:08:37    9:28     4:07:43
859   Ashley Volpe           F 25-29      48/99     4:09:44     1:56:53     2:10:56     3:00:34     1:07:15    9:28     4:07:49
861   Morgin Slase           F 19-24      13/44     4:08:45     1:47:45     2:20:10     2:58:28     1:09:27    9:28     4:07:54
862   Jessica Schreiber      F 35-39     75/186     4:08:28     1:45:02     2:22:54     2:54:49     1:13:06    9:28     4:07:55
866   Marika Chunyk          F 35-39     76/186     4:09:18     1:55:27     2:12:50     3:05:37     1:02:40    9:29     4:08:16
867   Traci Phillips         F 35-39     77/186     4:09:31     2:02:52     2:05:27     3:09:47       58:31    9:29     4:08:18
869   Christina Summers      F 35-39     78/186     4:09:52     2:03:24     2:04:57     3:11:35       56:46    9:29     4:08:21
870   Amanda Brady           ATHENA        9/43     4:09:30     1:54:02     2:14:27     3:02:32     1:05:57    9:29     4:08:28
871   Leonor Cartagena       F 35-39     79/186     4:12:11     2:00:16     2:08:23     3:11:03       57:36    9:30     4:08:38
872   Catherine Lockmiller   F 25-29      49/99     4:09:33     1:56:34     2:12:07     3:04:25     1:04:17    9:30     4:08:41
873   Annette Eccles         F 55-59      10/24     4:11:15     1:58:36     2:10:08     3:08:37     1:00:06    9:30     4:08:43
876   Bianca Corbin          F 35-39     80/186     4:11:01     1:48:40     2:20:19     3:01:13     1:07:46    9:31     4:08:59
877   Deanne Kalayji         F 30-34     64/127     4:13:51     2:02:53     2:06:07     3:10:32       58:28    9:31     4:09:00
879   Sabrina Fowler         F 35-39     81/186     4:10:04     1:59:30     2:09:31     3:08:07     1:00:54    9:31     4:09:00
880   Kristin Denison        F 35-39     82/186     4:09:02     2:00:12     2:08:51     3:09:44       59:18    9:31     4:09:02
881   Laura Bergen           F 35-39     83/186     4:10:10     2:02:27     2:06:38     3:10:06       58:59    9:31     4:09:05
884   Julie Shepard          F 40-44     61/150     4:11:31     2:05:08     2:04:04     3:14:15       54:57    9:31     4:09:11
888   Myra Valdez            F 35-39     84/186     4:10:04     1:58:08     2:11:09     3:07:37     1:01:40    9:31     4:09:16
891   Cindy Matthews         ATHENA       10/43     4:10:28     1:51:40     2:17:43     3:02:21     1:07:02    9:32     4:09:23
896   Andra Shosted          F 35-39     85/186     4:11:18     2:00:28     2:09:19     3:09:40     1:00:07    9:33     4:09:47
899   Rachel Magnus          F 25-29      50/99     4:11:24     1:56:38     2:13:22     3:07:43     1:02:17    9:33     4:10:00
900   Kelly Ramos            F 35-39     86/186     4:11:32     2:07:48     2:02:16     3:13:59       56:06    9:33     4:10:04
902   Sarah Tittle           F 35-39     87/186     4:11:32     2:07:49     2:02:16     3:13:59       56:06    9:33     4:10:04
903   Amy Zuccaro            F 35-39     88/186     4:11:12     1:58:50     2:11:20     3:08:41     1:01:29    9:33     4:10:09
905   Kristin Peck           F 45-49      35/99     4:11:54     1:53:10     2:17:08     3:05:14     1:05:03    9:34     4:10:17
906   Robin Chapman          F 35-39     89/186     4:12:26     1:52:06     2:18:15     3:03:49     1:06:32    9:34     4:10:20
910   Erika Bladh            F 30-34     65/127     4:17:29     2:00:49     2:09:40     3:09:31     1:00:58    9:34     4:10:28
912   Cami Rowe              F 45-49      36/99     4:11:43     2:01:04     2:09:27     3:07:17     1:03:14    9:34     4:10:31
913   Jacqueline Dyer        F 45-49      37/99     4:11:31     1:55:40     2:14:55     3:05:29     1:05:06    9:34     4:10:35
916   Lauren Herrmann        F 25-29      51/99     4:11:55     1:58:33     2:12:11     3:07:58     1:02:46    9:35     4:10:43
917   Wendy Green            F 35-39     90/186     4:12:16     1:55:25     2:15:19     3:06:58     1:03:45    9:35     4:10:43
921   Brenda Austin          F 35-39     91/186     4:11:19     1:55:56     2:15:01     3:08:50     1:02:08    9:35     4:10:57
924   Adelaide Navickas      F 25-29      52/99     4:12:16     1:58:53     2:12:21     3:10:47     1:00:27    9:36     4:11:13
926   Jaime Chisholm         F 30-34     66/127     4:11:47     1:48:59     2:22:16     3:03:58     1:07:17    9:36     4:11:14
927   Emily Schrock          F 25-29      53/99     4:12:37     2:00:41     2:10:35     3:10:26     1:00:50    9:36     4:11:15
930   Kristine Clason        F 45-49      38/99     4:13:16     2:03:55     2:07:41     3:13:48       57:47    9:37     4:11:35
931   Elaine Saunders        F 30-34     67/127     4:12:48     1:55:06     2:16:32     3:06:26     1:05:12    9:37     4:11:38
932   Allison Hartman        F 40-44     62/150     4:12:23     1:57:16     2:14:26     3:09:33     1:02:09    9:37     4:11:42
934   Melodee Mauseth        F 35-39     92/186     4:12:47     1:55:02     2:16:45     3:06:05     1:05:42    9:37     4:11:47
936   Hyon Dingwell          F 50-54      14/51     4:12:44     2:02:43     2:09:11     3:11:04     1:00:50    9:37     4:11:53
937   Anna Myers             F 35-39     93/186     4:12:21     2:00:24     2:11:33     3:09:29     1:02:28    9:37     4:11:56
941   Ashley Gamba           F 30-34     68/127     4:13:49     1:56:59     2:15:01     3:06:52     1:05:08    9:38     4:11:59
946   Janice Garrett         F 50-54      15/51     4:13:11     1:58:11     2:14:18     3:09:27     1:03:02    9:39     4:12:28
947   Marcia Nussbaum        F 50-54      16/51     4:13:12     1:58:12     2:14:17     3:09:29     1:03:01    9:39     4:12:29
948   Melissa Rugo           F 25-29      54/99     4:13:53     2:10:01     2:02:29     3:18:47       53:43    9:39     4:12:30
950   Elsa Rojas             F 45-49      39/99     4:13:34     1:54:13     2:18:20     3:06:16     1:06:17    9:39     4:12:33
951   Vanessa Valencia       F 30-34     69/127     4:13:34     1:54:14     2:18:20     3:06:16     1:06:18    9:39     4:12:33
955   Ronna James            ATHENA       11/43     4:13:54     1:51:40     2:21:22     3:01:58     1:11:03    9:40     4:13:01
962   Kimberly Hicks         F 40-44     63/150     4:13:55     1:48:01     2:25:19     2:54:17     1:19:02    9:41     4:13:19
963   Robin Wooten           F 50-54      17/51     4:14:25     1:57:32     2:15:52     3:09:20     1:04:03    9:41     4:13:23
964   Dana Bates             F 40-44     64/150     4:14:35     2:00:13     2:13:11     3:10:15     1:03:08    9:41     4:13:23
965   Kelly Huff             F 40-44     65/150     4:14:20     1:55:29     2:17:56     3:08:25     1:05:00    9:41     4:13:24
967   Nicole Rose            F 40-44     66/150     4:15:27     2:09:32     2:04:03     3:18:18       55:17    9:41     4:13:35
969   Sarah Sorrentino       F 30-34     70/127     4:15:45     2:00:57     2:12:50     3:11:19     1:02:28    9:42     4:13:46
970   Erin Holden            F 19-24      14/44     4:15:20     2:09:52     2:03:56     3:18:37       55:11    9:42     4:13:48
971   Becky Cady             F 35-39     94/186     4:14:01     1:53:18     2:20:32     3:05:31     1:08:19    9:42     4:13:49
972   Shelly Marks           F 40-44     67/150     4:14:59     1:55:17     2:18:44     3:05:56     1:08:05    9:42     4:14:01
973   Jennifer Forese        F 45-49      40/99     4:14:13     1:54:37     2:19:28     3:05:32     1:08:32    9:42     4:14:04
977   Mercy Martinez         F 25-29      55/99     4:17:31     2:07:03     2:07:17     3:14:48       59:33    9:43     4:14:20
978   Cassandra Tomlinson    F 19-24      15/44     4:15:26     1:58:51     2:15:32     3:11:23     1:03:00    9:43     4:14:23
982   Jessica Furman         F 25-29      56/99     4:17:18     1:58:11     2:16:34     3:12:23     1:02:21    9:44     4:14:44
983   Karilee Dancer         ATHENA       12/43     4:17:18     1:58:11     2:16:34     3:12:23     1:02:22    9:44     4:14:45
985   Kristin Hobbs          F 40-44     68/150     4:15:56     1:57:29     2:17:23     3:07:10     1:07:42    9:44     4:14:52
988   Claire Haslam          F 30-34     71/127     4:16:21     1:58:17     2:17:06     3:10:16     1:05:08    9:45     4:15:23
990   Gina Snyder            F 19-24      16/44     4:16:16     1:57:21     2:18:09     3:12:41     1:02:48    9:46     4:15:29
991   Amelia Matzke          F 30-34     72/127     4:17:39     2:06:59     2:08:48     3:18:14       57:32    9:46     4:15:46
992   Sara Demuch            F 35-39     95/186     4:16:30     1:56:25     2:19:31     3:12:46     1:03:10    9:47     4:15:55
993   Tereas Bermensolo-Cutl F 25-29      57/99     4:16:29     1:44:26     2:31:34     3:04:04     1:11:56    9:47     4:15:59
994   Bridgit Egosque        F 30-34     73/127     4:17:55     2:09:33     2:06:31     3:18:18       57:45    9:47     4:16:03
995   Crystal Carrasco       F 35-39     96/186     4:17:06     1:55:30     2:20:38     3:05:34     1:10:34    9:47     4:16:07
996   Ingrid Trebisky        F 55-59      11/24     4:17:19     2:00:52     2:15:23     3:10:07     1:06:08    9:47     4:16:15
997   Monica Benitez         F 40-44     69/150     4:17:29     2:05:09     2:11:14     3:14:37     1:01:46    9:48     4:16:22
1002  Becky Barcon           F 45-49      41/99     4:17:28     2:05:46     2:10:52     3:17:32       59:06    9:48     4:16:37
1003  Yvonne Phelps-Torres   F 40-44     70/150     4:21:28     2:04:40     2:11:57     3:14:54     1:01:44    9:48     4:16:37
1004  Shonda Hunt            F 30-34     74/127     4:17:47     2:06:17     2:10:23     3:13:55     1:02:46    9:48     4:16:40
1005  Jill Jensen            F 35-39     97/186     4:18:15     1:59:06     2:17:39     3:09:40     1:07:05    9:48     4:16:44
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1012  Lauren McKinney        F 19-24      17/44     4:18:08     1:51:37     2:25:44     3:02:53     1:14:28    9:50     4:17:21
1013  Lindsay Deyoung        F 35-39     98/186     4:19:12     1:59:17     2:18:10     3:13:37     1:03:50    9:50     4:17:27
1016  Gina Woodall           F 35-39     99/186     4:19:16     1:56:53     2:20:43     3:11:16     1:06:21    9:50     4:17:36
1018  Han Le                 F 35-39    100/186     4:17:59     1:58:34     2:19:07     3:12:17     1:05:24    9:51     4:17:40
1020  Michelle McClenathan   F 30-34     75/127     4:19:30     1:56:13     2:21:38     3:08:18     1:09:32    9:51     4:17:50
1021  Ellie Bayne            F 40-44     71/150     4:19:07     1:55:27     2:22:30     3:09:59     1:07:58    9:51     4:17:56
1023  Sarah Chagolla         F 35-39    101/186     4:19:37     2:04:05     2:13:59     3:17:35     1:00:29    9:51     4:18:03
1025  Traci Cook             F 40-44     72/150     4:18:55     2:05:46     2:12:19     3:17:31     1:00:34    9:51     4:18:05
1026  Laurie Gallego         F 30-34     76/127     4:18:57     2:05:46     2:12:20     3:17:31     1:00:36    9:52     4:18:06
1028  Chiffon Harger         F 40-44     73/150     4:19:41     2:01:02     2:17:06     3:10:13     1:07:55    9:52     4:18:08
1031  Kanae Ishihara         F 50-54      18/51     4:19:36     2:08:05     2:10:21     3:17:34     1:00:52    9:52     4:18:26
1033  Lesley Warmouth        F 40-44     74/150     4:19:39     2:05:37     2:13:02     3:17:26     1:01:12    9:53     4:18:38
1034  Amanda Stradling       F 30-34     77/127     4:20:07     1:57:01     2:21:40     3:12:03     1:06:38    9:53     4:18:41
1035  Sue Simm               F 45-49      42/99     4:19:47     2:04:22     2:14:19     3:17:17     1:01:24    9:53     4:18:41
1036  Donna Crecelius        F 40-44     75/150     4:20:07     2:00:42     2:18:15     3:12:41     1:06:16    9:53     4:18:56
1037  Jenn Davis             F 30-34     78/127     4:19:49     2:01:07     2:17:50     3:14:37     1:04:20    9:54     4:18:57
1039  Dianna Henderson       F 35-39    102/186     4:20:13     2:00:36     2:18:26     3:16:13     1:02:49    9:54     4:19:02
1042  Nicole Kaseta          F 35-39    103/186     4:20:20     2:02:38     2:16:43     3:15:28     1:03:53    9:54     4:19:20
1048  Michelle Sager         F 30-34     79/127     4:20:28     2:05:26     2:14:24     3:18:12     1:01:38    9:55     4:19:50
1049  Ashley Soso            F 25-29      58/99     4:22:08     2:06:23     2:13:30     3:18:30     1:01:23    9:56     4:19:53
1051  Amy Ruble              F 35-39    104/186     4:20:49     1:57:49     2:22:05     3:10:20     1:09:34    9:56     4:19:53
1052  Jennifer Nuara         F 35-39    105/186     4:21:24     2:08:15     2:11:46     3:20:16       59:45    9:56     4:20:00
1054  Demetra Reynolds       F 45-49      43/99     4:21:05     2:02:31     2:17:30     3:13:56     1:06:06    9:56     4:20:01
1055  Jodi Asmus             F 35-39    106/186     4:22:02     1:58:11     2:21:51     3:12:42     1:07:21    9:56     4:20:02
1056  Thaidra Gaufin         F 30-34     80/127     4:22:25     2:06:32     2:13:43     3:17:01     1:03:14    9:56     4:20:15
1059  Leslie Bailey          ATHENA       13/43     4:21:38     1:57:33     2:23:03     3:12:08     1:08:28    9:57     4:20:36
1060  Marion Smith           F 30-34     81/127     4:22:32     1:53:47     2:26:53     3:07:15     1:13:25    9:57     4:20:39
1061  Meaghen Sharik         F 30-34     82/127     4:22:17     2:04:38     2:16:03     3:20:12     1:00:29    9:57     4:20:41
1062  Holly Kiehl            F 25-29      59/99     4:22:17     2:05:26     2:15:15     3:20:12     1:00:29    9:57     4:20:41
1063  Mari Spano             F 50-54      19/51     4:21:42     1:59:18     2:21:24     3:12:44     1:07:58    9:57     4:20:41
1066  Blesie Bray            F 40-44     76/150     4:22:18     2:01:55     2:18:55     3:16:14     1:04:35    9:58     4:20:49
1067  Tracy Wingo            F 40-44     77/150     4:22:02     2:05:33     2:15:37     3:15:29     1:05:41    9:59     4:21:09
1070  Naia Day               F 45-49      44/99     4:25:33     2:04:23     2:17:05     3:15:24     1:06:03    9:59     4:21:27
1071  Dayna Douros           F 19-24      18/44     4:22:44     2:10:45     2:10:53     3:22:50       58:48   10:00     4:21:38
1072  Kyla Douros            F 25-29      60/99     4:22:44     2:10:48     2:10:51     3:22:50       58:48   10:00     4:21:38
1073  Deni Ewell             F 35-39    107/186     4:23:13     2:04:04     2:17:40     3:18:13     1:03:31   10:00     4:21:44
1075  Marilisa Wynn          F 50-54      20/51     4:22:07     1:57:56     2:23:49     3:11:56     1:09:49   10:00     4:21:45
1078  Leann Dietze           F 19-24      19/44     4:23:19     2:07:34     2:14:17     3:22:28       59:23   10:00     4:21:50
1080  Tracy Johnson          F 35-39    108/186     4:22:46     1:55:50     2:26:04     3:10:47     1:11:07   10:00     4:21:54
1082  Marissa Jones          F 25-29      61/99     4:23:19     1:54:25     2:27:33     3:02:19     1:19:38   10:00     4:21:57
1083  Nandita Keole          F 40-44     78/150     4:22:32     1:55:34     2:26:27     3:11:29     1:10:32   10:00     4:22:01
1087  Cindy Gaudet           F 55-59      12/24     4:22:27     2:00:29     2:21:46     3:13:31     1:08:44   10:01     4:22:14
1088  Amy Hardgrove          ATHENA       14/43     4:24:22     2:05:33     2:17:10     3:19:07     1:03:36   10:02     4:22:42
1089  Diane Hall             F 60-64       4/17     4:23:52     2:02:14     2:20:33     3:15:46     1:07:02   10:02     4:22:47
1090  Elizabeth Hall         F 25-29      62/99     4:23:52     1:59:02     2:23:47     3:15:47     1:07:02   10:02     4:22:48
1092  Shayna Ankert          F 30-34     83/127     4:23:27     1:54:11     2:28:59     3:05:13     1:17:57   10:03     4:23:09
1094  Nicole Moretti         F 35-39    109/186     4:24:12     2:00:46     2:22:29     3:20:12     1:03:02   10:03     4:23:14
1095  Niki Stambaugh         F 35-39    110/186     4:24:07     1:58:59     2:24:16     3:14:11     1:09:05   10:03     4:23:15
1097  Margaret Hostage       F 25-29      63/99     4:25:07     2:11:20     2:12:10     3:21:48     1:01:42   10:04     4:23:29
1098  Gianna Ligouri         F 25-29      64/99     4:25:07     2:11:20     2:12:10     3:21:48     1:01:42   10:04     4:23:29
1104  Cathy Johnson          ATHENA       15/43     4:24:50     1:53:44     2:30:20     3:13:58     1:10:05   10:05     4:24:03
1107  Christine Hettel       F 35-39    111/186     4:24:56     1:49:23     2:34:52     3:19:30     1:04:45   10:06     4:24:14
1108  Natalie Reak           F 19-24      20/44     4:27:15     2:11:29     2:12:52     3:22:52     1:01:28   10:06     4:24:20
1109  Malinda Shipp          F 35-39    112/186     4:27:16     2:02:07     2:22:23     3:17:02     1:07:28   10:06     4:24:29
1114  Becky Hastings         F 35-39    113/186     4:27:25     1:59:00     2:25:52     3:15:54     1:08:57   10:07     4:24:51
1115  Sally Walker           F 50-54      21/51     4:26:01     2:07:34     2:17:18     3:22:20     1:02:32   10:07     4:24:51
1117  Pamela Richardson      F 35-39    114/186     4:25:58     2:04:31     2:20:29     3:19:56     1:05:04   10:07     4:25:00
1118  Jennifer Reinhardt     F 50-54      22/51     4:26:12     1:58:40     2:26:21     3:20:05     1:04:55   10:07     4:25:00
1119  Nikki Kuretich         F 40-44     79/150     4:27:05     2:07:23     2:17:39     3:21:50     1:03:12   10:07     4:25:02
1120  Heidi Brashear         F 45-49      45/99     4:27:05     2:07:23     2:17:39     3:21:50     1:03:12   10:07     4:25:02
1121  Ann Harambasic         F 40-44     80/150     4:27:03     2:08:13     2:16:51     3:19:18     1:05:45   10:07     4:25:03
1122  Angie Brechler         F 40-44     81/150     4:25:47     1:59:38     2:25:32     3:15:47     1:09:23   10:08     4:25:10
1125  Rachel Thomas          F 30-34     84/127     4:26:52     2:13:58     2:11:28     3:24:51     1:00:36   10:08     4:25:26
1126  Bishop Libby           ATHENA       16/43     4:26:54     2:07:17     2:18:10     3:20:07     1:05:21   10:08     4:25:27
1128  Jessica Neumann        F 19-24      21/44     4:28:01     2:08:41     2:16:47     3:20:21     1:05:07   10:08     4:25:28
1129  Angel Johnson          F 35-39    115/186     4:27:15                                                   10:09     4:25:32
1132  Janet Stocks           ATHENA       17/43     4:27:09     1:58:54     2:27:04     3:16:24     1:09:34   10:10     4:25:57
1133  Lindsey Worthen        F 40-44     82/150     4:27:40     2:03:56     2:22:04     3:18:52     1:07:08   10:10     4:25:59
1134  Beth Onines            F 60-64       5/17     4:27:12     2:11:07     2:14:56     3:28:34       57:28   10:10     4:26:02
1135  Kelly Hiers            F 35-39    116/186     4:28:47     2:10:56     2:15:25     3:23:42     1:02:38   10:10     4:26:20
1136  Michelle Brown         F 40-44     83/150     4:27:25     2:02:28     2:23:52     3:17:23     1:08:57   10:10     4:26:20
1137  Caroline Heckman       F 35-39    117/186     4:27:35     2:15:01     2:11:23     3:25:50     1:00:34   10:11     4:26:23
1139  Bethany Hillson        F 30-34     85/127     4:27:28     2:02:33     2:24:04     3:17:39     1:08:57   10:11     4:26:36
1142  Dana Badger            F 40-44     84/150     4:27:34     2:03:57     2:23:00     3:16:43     1:10:14   10:12     4:26:56
1143  Ellen Sing             F 25-29      65/99     4:29:11     2:10:08     2:16:55     3:25:16     1:01:47   10:12     4:27:02
1152  Stephanie Oram         F 35-39    118/186     4:28:53     2:02:16     2:25:09     3:16:30     1:10:56   10:13     4:27:25
1153  Alyssa Davis           F 25-29      66/99     4:27:46     1:57:01     2:30:25     3:18:34     1:08:53   10:13     4:27:26
1156  Cynthia Baxter         F 40-44     85/150     4:28:52     2:13:01     2:14:44     3:26:17     1:01:28   10:14     4:27:45
1157  Amy Strouse            F 40-44     86/150     4:29:30     2:04:07     2:23:39     3:19:36     1:08:10   10:14     4:27:46
1161  Lori Klusovsky         F 30-34     86/127     4:29:40     2:05:47     2:22:11     3:22:00     1:05:58   10:14     4:27:58
1164  Courtney Milius        F 35-39    119/186     4:30:15     2:09:01     2:19:01     3:21:59     1:06:04   10:14     4:28:02
1169  Sharon Berger          F 50-54      23/51     4:29:20     2:08:00     2:20:18     3:25:40     1:02:38   10:15     4:28:17
1170  Leah Culver            F 30-34     87/127     4:29:14     2:06:34     2:21:44     3:21:59     1:06:19   10:15     4:28:17
1171  Shannon Gaines         F 40-44     87/150     4:29:47     2:07:34     2:20:45     3:23:00     1:05:19   10:15     4:28:19
1172  Crystal Allison        F 25-29      67/99     4:30:09     1:59:52     2:28:32     3:16:17     1:12:07   10:15     4:28:23
1173  Leslie Souders         F 30-34     88/127     4:29:31     1:57:45     2:30:40     3:16:55     1:11:30   10:15     4:28:24
1175  Lucy Duke              F 25-29      68/99     4:30:52     2:00:59     2:27:55     3:21:18     1:07:35   10:16     4:28:53
1176  Erica Vester           F 30-34     89/127     4:31:12     2:15:51     2:13:11     3:30:17       58:45   10:17     4:29:01
1177  Carly Harris           F 40-44     88/150     4:31:08     2:10:03     2:19:02     3:24:25     1:04:40   10:17     4:29:05
1178  Kathy Davis            F 35-39    120/186     4:29:46     2:05:54     2:23:14     3:27:28     1:01:40   10:17     4:29:07
1179  Julie Perry            ATHENA       18/43     4:30:20     2:01:40     2:27:33     3:22:05     1:07:08   10:17     4:29:13
1180  Elizabeth Rigby        F 30-34     90/127     4:31:08     1:59:37     2:29:41     3:19:47     1:09:31   10:17     4:29:18
1182  Jasmin Ortega          F 45-49      46/99     4:31:55     1:58:42     2:30:41     3:15:05     1:14:18   10:17     4:29:23
1183  Sonja Rutledge         F 40-44     89/150     4:31:19     2:10:34     2:18:50     3:25:09     1:04:15   10:17     4:29:23
1184  Sue Mocnik             F 50-54      24/51     4:31:02     2:02:07     2:27:21     3:17:46     1:11:43   10:18     4:29:28
1186  Maria Celia Padilla Bo F 35-39    121/186     4:30:39     1:59:04     2:30:38     3:18:38     1:11:04   10:18     4:29:41
1187  Jennifer Snyder        F 25-29      69/99     4:31:14     2:09:04     2:20:49     3:24:35     1:05:18   10:19     4:29:53
1188  Kandi Rasmussen        F 55-59      13/24     4:32:08     2:10:13     2:19:49     3:22:54     1:07:08   10:19     4:30:01
1190  Michelle Bouziden      F 30-34     91/127     4:30:50     1:57:14     2:32:53     3:22:18     1:07:48   10:19     4:30:06
1191  Lindsay Johnson        F 35-39    122/186     4:31:12     2:09:18     2:20:50     3:22:33     1:07:34   10:19     4:30:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME     1STHALF     2NDHALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1193  Kasie Inman            F 35-39    123/186     4:31:28     2:18:57     2:11:17     3:31:24       58:50   10:19     4:30:14
1194  Janae Eldredge         F 40-44     90/150     4:32:08     2:10:29     2:19:48     3:23:12     1:07:05   10:19     4:30:16
1195  Tama Pickford          F 45-49      47/99     4:32:08     2:10:29     2:19:48     3:23:12     1:07:05   10:19     4:30:16
1198  Jennifer Litvinoff     F 40-44     91/150     4:32:44     2:07:23     2:23:17     3:21:54     1:08:46   10:20     4:30:40
1200  Andrea Lagan           F 45-49      48/99     4:31:16     2:00:37     2:30:08     3:18:37     1:12:08   10:21     4:30:45
1201  Nicole Stout           F 30-34     92/127     4:32:28     2:04:41     2:26:05     3:25:25     1:05:21   10:21     4:30:46
1202  Sofia Cano             F 40-44     92/150     4:32:04     2:07:05     2:23:48     3:25:44     1:05:09   10:21     4:30:53
1203  Carissa Miller         F 19-24      22/44     4:32:21     2:10:50     2:20:06     3:25:43     1:05:13   10:21     4:30:56
1208  Tina Holguin           F 50-54      25/51     4:33:31     2:05:10     2:25:56     3:23:00     1:08:06   10:21     4:31:05
1209  Katie Bogert           F 30-34     93/127     4:32:49     2:08:11     2:22:55     3:22:29     1:08:37   10:21     4:31:06
1217  Dawn Brooks            F 35-39    124/186     4:32:32     2:05:48     2:25:36     3:24:52     1:06:33   10:22     4:31:24
1219  Jessica Collins        F 25-29      70/99     4:32:32     2:03:52     2:27:35     3:20:57     1:10:30   10:22     4:31:26
1220  Amy Davison            F 40-44     93/150     4:32:24     1:57:54     2:33:39     3:16:39     1:14:54   10:22     4:31:32
1222  Carrie Wolf            F 25-29      71/99     4:32:42     2:08:17     2:23:23     3:25:00     1:06:40   10:23     4:31:40
1224  Joy Loop               F 50-54      26/51     4:33:12     2:03:07     2:29:05     3:22:24     1:09:48   10:24     4:32:11
1225  Rebecca Huston         ATHENA       19/43     4:33:41     2:07:20     2:24:59     3:22:09     1:10:09   10:24     4:32:18
1226  Brooklynn Smith        F 19-24      23/44     4:33:29     2:01:23     2:30:58     3:21:45     1:10:36   10:24     4:32:21
1227  Angela Steadman        F 40-44     94/150     4:34:45     2:09:01     2:23:27     3:25:29     1:06:59   10:24     4:32:28
1228  Kerry Howard-Kramer    F 40-44     95/150     4:33:46     2:08:51     2:23:39     3:26:47     1:05:44   10:25     4:32:30
1231  Krista Larussa         F 40-44     96/150     4:33:31     1:55:56     2:36:47     3:21:53     1:10:50   10:25     4:32:43
1232  Jennifer Sheneman      F 30-34     94/127     4:34:05     2:12:07     2:20:42     3:28:17     1:04:32   10:25     4:32:49
1235  Kristina Robinson      F 30-34     95/127     4:35:52     1:59:00     2:34:18     3:21:43     1:11:35   10:26     4:33:18
1236  Jennifer Foley         F 35-39    125/186     4:35:20     2:08:26     2:25:03     3:25:28     1:08:01   10:27     4:33:28
1237  Cynthia Jimenez        F 35-39    126/186     4:37:11     2:19:52     2:14:06     3:32:09     1:01:48   10:28     4:33:57
1240  Dee Prendergast        F 40-44     97/150     4:35:44     2:05:21     2:28:44     3:19:35     1:14:29   10:28     4:34:04
1242  Kristen Leetz          ATHENA       20/43     4:35:46     2:05:11     2:29:11     3:25:14     1:09:08   10:29     4:34:21
1244  Rachel Dedinsky        F 15-18        3/6     4:35:51     2:17:53     2:16:35     3:33:19     1:01:09   10:29     4:34:28
1246  Judi Shumway           F 50-54      27/51     4:36:20     2:12:36     2:21:59     3:29:18     1:05:17   10:29     4:34:34
1252  Kimberly Moses         F 45-49      49/99     4:36:51     2:03:22     2:31:41     3:23:50     1:11:13   10:30     4:35:02
1253  Susan Larsen-Flint     F 50-54      28/51     4:39:33     2:15:01     2:20:02     3:28:31     1:06:33   10:30     4:35:03
1254  Karen Mattimore        F 45-49      50/99     4:38:24     2:15:57     2:19:07     3:31:24     1:03:39   10:30     4:35:03
1255  Dori Ann Davis         F 45-49      51/99     4:38:24     2:15:57     2:19:07     3:31:25     1:03:39   10:30     4:35:03
1256  Romi Rowley            F 25-29      72/99     4:37:50     2:06:23     2:28:42                           10:30     4:35:05
1258  Mariel Klein           F 19-24      24/44     4:36:03     1:59:00     2:36:18     3:17:45     1:17:34   10:31     4:35:18
1259  Christine McLaws       F 45-49      52/99     4:37:52     2:10:39     2:24:41     3:37:27       57:53   10:31     4:35:19
1260  Grace Bumanlag         F 35-39    127/186     4:36:18     2:06:45     2:28:35     3:24:52     1:10:28   10:31     4:35:19
1261  Laurel Driggs          F 35-39    128/186     4:36:53     2:05:16     2:30:07     3:23:25     1:11:58   10:31     4:35:22
1264  Holly Richards         F 35-39    129/186     4:39:10     2:15:30     2:20:05     3:31:30     1:04:05   10:32     4:35:35
1265  Linda Hilts            F 65-69        1/3     4:35:55     2:12:11     2:23:25     3:31:17     1:04:19   10:32     4:35:35
1268  Katie Schramm          F 30-34     96/127     4:38:26     2:12:40     2:23:13     3:30:39     1:05:13   10:32     4:35:52
1270  Stephanie Pollock      F 45-49      53/99     4:37:48     2:11:03     2:24:52     3:25:09     1:10:45   10:32     4:35:54
1276  Amy Spencer            F 19-24      25/44     4:38:00     2:20:21     2:15:50     3:39:50       56:22   10:33     4:36:11
1277  Mitzi Brown            F 40-44     98/150     4:37:37     2:01:00     2:35:28     3:26:39     1:09:49   10:34     4:36:28
1279  Sarah Westover         F 19-24      26/44     4:36:52     2:10:36     2:25:54     3:31:18     1:05:11   10:34     4:36:29
1280  Lisa Decker            F 45-49      54/99     4:38:09     2:16:19     2:20:18     3:32:47     1:03:50   10:34     4:36:36
1281  Karli Holmes           F 19-24      27/44     4:37:51     2:05:57     2:30:49     3:26:59     1:09:47   10:34     4:36:46
1284  Elizabeth Hagen        F 35-39    130/186     4:39:00     2:16:11     2:20:53     3:33:10     1:03:55   10:35     4:37:04
1288  Melissa Poole          F 35-39    131/186     4:38:34     2:09:02     2:28:08     3:28:00     1:09:10   10:35     4:37:09
1289  Ashleigh Wright        F 25-29      73/99     4:38:35     2:09:03     2:28:08     3:28:01     1:09:10   10:35     4:37:11
1291  Jennifer Smith         F 35-39    132/186     4:38:36     2:11:08     2:26:05     3:29:32     1:07:41   10:35     4:37:13
1293  Lisa Duran             F 40-44     99/150     4:37:57     2:09:31     2:27:45     3:28:45     1:08:31   10:35     4:37:16
1294  Lori McQuiston         F 50-54      29/51     4:38:03     2:08:08     2:29:19     3:27:29     1:09:57   10:36     4:37:26
1295  Olivia Attwood         F 25-29      74/99     4:38:30     2:05:36     2:31:51     3:25:07     1:12:20   10:36     4:37:27
1299  Christina Adamczyk     F 25-29      75/99     4:38:59     2:18:04     2:19:36     3:33:27     1:04:13   10:36     4:37:40
1300  Sonia Perez            F 30-34     97/127     4:39:28     2:12:20     2:26:07     3:31:19     1:07:08   10:38     4:38:27
1306  Camden Finney          F 30-34     98/127     4:40:28     2:05:13     2:33:51     3:25:15     1:13:49   10:40     4:39:03
1310  Adrena Sinclair        F 15-18        4/6     4:41:02     2:12:45     2:26:43     3:31:21     1:08:07   10:40     4:39:28
1311  Chris Tapia            F 45-49      55/99     4:41:29     2:27:50     2:11:54     3:41:17       58:27   10:41     4:39:43
1312  Dalawna Burch          F 40-44    100/150     4:40:46     2:10:43     2:29:02     3:29:46     1:09:58   10:41     4:39:44
1315  Antoinette Vaughan     F 40-44    101/150     4:41:04     2:18:50     2:20:56     3:35:44     1:04:02   10:41     4:39:46
1317  Aggie Kufrin           F 19-24      28/44     4:41:28     2:15:27     2:24:47     3:32:33     1:07:41   10:42     4:40:13
1318  Darla Hapken           F 25-29      76/99     4:41:37     2:15:29     2:24:53     3:32:32     1:07:50   10:43     4:40:22
1320  Deb Miller             F 55-59      14/24     4:41:39     2:10:21     2:30:09     3:25:01     1:15:28   10:43     4:40:29
1324  Gina Morkel            F 40-44    102/150     4:42:21     1:58:48     2:42:21     3:22:24     1:18:45   10:44     4:41:09
1328  Debbra Jacobs-Robinson F 60-64       6/17     4:42:40     2:11:31     2:29:47     3:30:10     1:11:08   10:45     4:41:17
1329  Michelle Kendrick      F 45-49      56/99     4:43:46     2:19:52     2:21:32     3:40:17     1:01:07   10:45     4:41:24
1335  Cara Hasebi            F 35-39    133/186     4:45:11     2:07:10     2:34:38     3:28:13     1:13:34   10:46     4:41:47
1336  Jennifer Fifield       ATHENA       21/43     4:43:46     2:09:19     2:32:35     3:33:44     1:08:10   10:46     4:41:54
1340  Cindi McGee            F 40-44    103/150     4:43:26     2:02:12     2:40:03     3:24:57     1:17:18   10:47     4:42:14
1341  Stacie Huggins         F 40-44    104/150     4:43:41     2:11:32     2:30:47     3:33:07     1:09:11   10:47     4:42:18
1344  Caitlin Deegan         F 25-29      77/99     4:43:38     2:10:20     2:32:09     3:29:26     1:13:04   10:47     4:42:29
1348  Jennifer Friedman      F 35-39    134/186     4:44:37     2:12:33     2:30:02     3:29:59     1:12:36   10:48     4:42:35
1349  Angela Pietrofeso      F 45-49      57/99     4:43:46     2:11:23     2:31:19     3:31:57     1:10:45   10:48     4:42:42
1352  Carol Bolen            F 60-64       7/17     4:44:14     2:13:16     2:29:37     3:32:21     1:10:31   10:48     4:42:52
1353  Elizabeth Hammond      F 35-39    135/186     4:45:29     2:16:06     2:26:49     3:34:44     1:08:11   10:48     4:42:54
1354  Michelle Smith         ATHENA       22/43     4:45:41     2:16:07     2:27:00     3:34:44     1:08:23   10:49     4:43:06
1355  Rebecca Durfee         F 19-24      29/44     4:44:14     2:04:51     2:38:21     3:31:25     1:11:47   10:49     4:43:12
1356  Suzi Hintze            F 45-49      58/99     4:44:14     2:04:50     2:38:22     3:31:21     1:11:52   10:49     4:43:12
1357  Andrea Barber          F 35-39    136/186     4:44:49     2:16:17     2:27:01     3:35:21     1:07:56   10:49     4:43:17
1359  Heather McLaughlin     F 40-44    105/150     4:46:44     2:20:33     2:22:51     3:38:20     1:05:05   10:49     4:43:24
1362  Sophie Desrochers      F 40-44    106/150     4:45:51     2:12:07     2:31:28     3:28:01     1:15:33   10:50     4:43:34
1363  Colleen Uiga           F 30-34     99/127     4:46:10     2:13:16     2:30:23     3:34:10     1:09:28   10:50     4:43:38
1364  Dana Brandon           F 35-39    137/186     4:44:23     2:02:16     2:41:26     3:30:09     1:13:33   10:50     4:43:41
1368  Elaine Murad           F 19-24      30/44     4:45:18     2:18:52     2:25:14     3:36:52     1:07:13   10:51     4:44:05
1371  Jennifer Hall          F 55-59      15/24     4:45:43     2:05:22     2:38:48     3:28:05     1:16:04   10:51     4:44:09
1373  Kristi Adams           F 35-39    138/186     4:45:57     2:14:59     2:29:14     3:37:16     1:06:57   10:51     4:44:13
1374  Nicolette Dalmacio     F 35-39    139/186     4:45:57     2:14:59     2:29:14     3:37:16     1:06:57   10:51     4:44:13
1375  Stephanie Obolewicz    F 45-49      59/99     4:46:00     2:19:01     2:25:12     3:38:16     1:05:58   10:51     4:44:13
1378  Mandy Beck             F 30-34    100/127     4:46:14     1:58:41     2:45:38     3:18:35     1:25:44   10:52     4:44:19
1380  Stephanie Fish         F 30-34    101/127     4:46:03     2:10:58     2:33:44     3:34:10     1:10:32   10:52     4:44:42
1386  Dana Donohue           F 35-39    140/186     4:47:29     2:14:58     2:29:59     3:34:42     1:10:15   10:53     4:44:56
1387  Susan Almquist         F 50-54      30/51     4:46:57     2:15:28     2:29:29     3:34:29     1:10:28   10:53     4:44:57
1388  Rebekah Chapman        F 35-39    141/186     4:46:43     2:11:01     2:33:56     3:29:24     1:15:34   10:53     4:44:57
1390  Katherine McLin        F 45-49      60/99     4:48:20     2:21:29     2:23:42     3:39:40     1:05:31   10:54     4:45:11
1391  Jean Bonds             F 50-54      31/51     4:45:49     1:55:54     2:49:19     3:10:12     1:35:00   10:54     4:45:12
1392  Glynnis Zieman         F 25-29      78/99     4:46:55     2:16:30     2:28:48     3:35:46     1:09:32   10:54     4:45:17
1395  Jenni Morin            F 19-24      31/44     4:46:17     2:10:13     2:35:07     3:34:45     1:10:35   10:54     4:45:20
1400  Elyce Baumstark        ATHENA       23/43     4:47:10     2:11:44     2:33:52     3:36:26     1:09:11   10:55     4:45:36
1401  Lori Hansen            F 35-39    142/186     4:46:19     2:07:16     2:38:21     3:32:22     1:13:15   10:55     4:45:37
1402  Eliza Kirkman          F 25-29      79/99     4:47:00     2:15:44     2:29:57     3:38:18     1:07:23   10:55     4:45:40
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1407  Michelle Heersche      F 40-44    107/150     4:47:38     2:18:52     2:27:24     3:40:55     1:05:21   10:56     4:46:16
1408  Laura Stanton          F 50-54      32/51     4:47:04     1:59:55     2:46:22     3:24:59     1:21:18   10:56     4:46:17
1414  Carolyn Harvey         F 30-34    102/127     4:48:19     2:17:06     2:29:56     3:33:39     1:13:23   10:58     4:47:01
1417  Jody McGrath           F 45-49      61/99     4:48:32     2:18:44     2:28:20     3:40:09     1:06:55   10:58     4:47:04
1421  Bryn Defusco           F 35-39    143/186     4:48:56     2:16:22     2:31:27     3:37:20     1:10:29   11:00     4:47:48
1432  Megan Allen            F 30-34    103/127     4:50:00     2:17:12     2:31:31     3:38:14     1:10:29   11:02     4:48:42
1434  Denise Nojaim          F 40-44    108/150     4:50:51     2:12:16     2:36:33     3:32:39     1:16:11   11:02     4:48:49
1439  Amy Yost               F 40-44    109/150     4:52:27     2:19:52     2:29:21     3:38:46     1:10:27   11:03     4:49:13
1441  Edie Belso             ATHENA       24/43     4:50:28     2:13:13     2:36:04     3:35:59     1:13:18   11:03     4:49:16
1443  Molly Brewer           F 30-34    104/127     4:51:17     2:09:46     2:40:07     3:37:01     1:12:52   11:04     4:49:52
1447  Barbara Carpenter      F 35-39    144/186     4:51:42     2:10:24     2:39:41     3:36:48     1:13:17   11:05     4:50:05
1448  Karma Lapacek          F 30-34    105/127     4:51:42     2:14:28     2:35:44     3:35:05     1:15:06   11:05     4:50:11
1449  Jennifer Salas         F 35-39    145/186     4:52:13     2:13:01     2:37:27     3:39:53     1:10:35   11:06     4:50:28
1450  Courtney Boutin        ATHENA       25/43     4:52:28     2:09:04     2:41:26     3:32:59     1:17:31   11:06     4:50:29
1451  Vanessa Okamoto        F 30-34    106/127     4:55:30     2:16:28     2:34:11     3:42:47     1:07:52   11:06     4:50:38
1452  Paula Sierka           F 45-49      62/99     4:53:03     2:03:53     2:47:10     3:36:09     1:14:54   11:07     4:51:02
1456  Teonna Hoopes          F 25-29      80/99     4:53:53     2:15:31     2:36:00     3:39:00     1:12:31   11:08     4:51:30
1460  Kathy Zanath           F 60-64       8/17     4:53:28     2:08:18     2:43:41     3:36:55     1:15:04   11:09     4:51:59
1461  Valerie Drohman        F 55-59      16/24     4:53:28     2:08:17     2:43:42     3:36:55     1:15:04   11:09     4:51:59
1465  Maggie Boege           F 30-34    107/127     4:52:48     2:05:54     2:46:17     3:31:54     1:20:17   11:10     4:52:10
1466  Jamie Cunningham-Knuds F 45-49      63/99     4:54:40     2:18:01     2:34:23     3:37:26     1:14:58   11:10     4:52:23
1467  Angie Adams            F 40-44    110/150     4:54:43     2:12:45     2:39:40     3:35:16     1:17:10   11:10     4:52:25
1470  Careena Daly           F 25-29      81/99     4:54:51     2:15:37     2:37:00     3:37:29     1:15:08   11:11     4:52:37
1472  Jennifer Roberts       F 45-49      64/99     4:54:05     2:08:33     2:44:21     3:34:59     1:17:55   11:11     4:52:54
1474  Jill Kuerner           F 30-34    108/127     4:54:12     2:02:32     2:50:35     3:32:58     1:20:09   11:12     4:53:06
1476  Kimberle Austin        F 40-44    111/150     4:55:14     2:13:13     2:40:12     3:37:54     1:15:32   11:12     4:53:25
1477  Terri Hall             F 50-54      33/51     4:55:53     2:26:27     2:27:01     3:43:33     1:09:54   11:12     4:53:27
1481  Mica Mahler            F 35-39    146/186     4:55:40     2:22:12     2:31:35     3:44:43     1:09:04   11:13     4:53:47
1482  Rebecca Ramirez        F 19-24      32/44     4:55:13     2:15:50     2:38:01     3:32:16     1:21:35   11:13     4:53:50
1483  Mayra Martinez         F 35-39    147/186     4:55:41     2:16:40     2:37:29     3:41:25     1:12:44   11:14     4:54:08
1486  Natalie Schwimer       F 35-39    148/186     4:56:26     2:14:20     2:40:03     3:38:24     1:15:59   11:15     4:54:22
1487  Anne Detraglia         F 45-49      65/99     4:55:40     2:08:37     2:45:50     3:33:12     1:21:15   11:15     4:54:27
1490  Jennifer Giacopelli    F 40-44    112/150     4:56:23     2:17:40     2:36:59     3:39:05     1:15:34   11:15     4:54:39
1492  Elizabeth Kollasch     F 30-34    109/127     4:56:15     2:19:27     2:35:14     3:39:17     1:15:25   11:15     4:54:41
1495  Kendra Benedetti       F 45-49      66/99     4:57:41     2:15:10     2:39:58     3:41:41     1:13:27   11:16     4:55:07
1496  Stephenie Gloden       F 40-44    113/150     4:57:52     2:22:49     2:32:20     3:44:26     1:10:43   11:16     4:55:09
1500  Julia Weinberger       F 55-59      17/24     4:57:02     2:18:52     2:36:24     3:41:24     1:13:53   11:17     4:55:16
1502  Huy Le                 F 40-44    114/150     4:56:41     2:26:30     2:28:49     3:46:59     1:08:20   11:17     4:55:19
1509  Katherine Larson       F 40-44    115/150     4:57:31     2:19:26     2:36:30     3:44:05     1:11:50   11:18     4:55:55
1510  Suzanne Isham          F 45-49      67/99     4:58:35     2:21:45     2:34:14     3:45:13     1:10:45   11:18     4:55:58
1511  Mairead Brogmus        F 40-44    116/150     4:57:00     2:28:38     2:27:38     3:49:16     1:07:00   11:19     4:56:16
1515  Kimberly Large         F 35-39    149/186     4:59:22     2:22:03     2:35:04     3:44:35     1:12:32   11:21     4:57:07
1517  Heather McDonald       F 35-39    150/186     4:58:34     2:05:45     2:51:24     3:33:24     1:23:45   11:21     4:57:08
1525  Shannon Mitchel        F 50-54      34/51     4:59:33     2:18:48     2:39:24     3:44:32     1:13:40   11:23     4:58:11
1527  Marcy Garramone        F 40-44    117/150     4:59:41     2:02:45     2:55:49     3:42:34     1:16:01   11:24     4:58:34
1528  Diana Apresa           F 25-29      82/99     5:01:13     2:21:01     2:37:42     3:45:37     1:13:07   11:25     4:58:43
1529  Sarah Clark            F 25-29      83/99     4:59:41     2:03:01     2:55:43     3:43:55     1:14:48   11:25     4:58:43
1531  Jera Sullivan          F 25-29      84/99     5:01:20     2:27:20     2:31:42     3:47:07     1:11:56   11:25     4:59:02
1534  Lisa Brodtrick         F 45-49      68/99     5:01:35     2:17:15     2:41:55     3:45:51     1:13:19   11:26     4:59:10
1536  Rosalia Cheshier       F 25-29      85/99     5:02:12     2:22:58     2:36:18     3:48:59     1:10:17   11:26     4:59:15
1537  Jennifer Harman        F 30-34    110/127     5:02:12     2:22:58     2:36:18     3:48:58     1:10:17   11:26     4:59:15
1539  Mireille Cameron       F 45-49      69/99     5:00:59     2:24:28     2:35:15     3:48:46     1:10:58   11:27     4:59:43
1542  Rebecca Abbott         F 40-44    118/150     5:01:36     2:26:30     2:33:44     3:47:39     1:12:36   11:28     5:00:14
1546  Natalie Orr            F 15-18        5/6     5:01:41     2:25:25     2:35:08     3:47:13     1:13:19   11:29     5:00:32
1547  Rachel Wagener         F 35-39    151/186     5:01:45     2:24:15     2:36:23     3:47:53     1:12:45   11:29     5:00:38
1550  Jamye Krawiec          F 45-49      70/99     5:03:43     2:18:09     2:43:21     3:47:46     1:13:44   11:31     5:01:30
1551  Courtney Bullock       F 35-39    152/186     5:04:46     2:22:59     2:38:38     3:47:10     1:14:27   11:31     5:01:36
1552  Lindsey Perry          F 30-34    111/127     5:03:46     2:21:12     2:40:25     3:46:32     1:15:05   11:31     5:01:37
1553  Jane Teague            F 45-49      71/99     5:02:48     2:18:45     2:43:03     3:45:49     1:15:59   11:32     5:01:47
1554  Liza Robert            F 45-49      72/99     5:02:48     2:18:45     2:43:03     3:45:49     1:15:59   11:32     5:01:48
1558  Marni Jampolsky        F 35-39    153/186     5:04:51     2:25:07     2:37:27     3:51:26     1:11:08   11:33     5:02:34
1559  Carolyn Shipley        F 60-64       9/17     5:04:55     2:28:03     2:34:46     3:50:24     1:12:24   11:34     5:02:48
1561  Emily Horner           ATHENA       26/43     5:05:31     2:17:44     2:45:23     3:43:03     1:20:04   11:35     5:03:06
1562  Kylie Koepsel          F 25-29      86/99     5:04:55     2:17:36     2:45:38     3:44:36     1:18:38   11:35     5:03:13
1564  Thy Ly                 F 25-29      87/99     5:05:43     2:29:07     2:34:09     3:51:49     1:11:26   11:35     5:03:15
1565  Meghan Maxwell         F 30-34    112/127     5:04:25     2:09:34     2:53:46     3:38:33     1:24:47   11:35     5:03:20
1568  Tracey Fender          F 30-34    113/127     5:05:10     2:05:55     2:57:27     3:36:48     1:26:34   11:35     5:03:22
1569  Taylor Tims            F 19-24      33/44     5:05:22     2:23:39     2:39:47     3:45:57     1:17:29   11:35     5:03:25
1573  Jana Mallder           F 40-44    119/150     5:05:17     2:22:44     2:41:16     3:47:01     1:16:59   11:37     5:04:00
1574  Adell Atwood           F 30-34    114/127     5:05:42     2:27:50     2:36:33     3:50:18     1:14:05   11:38     5:04:23
1578  Janise Luna-Benally    F 45-49      73/99     5:06:34     2:24:47     2:39:43     3:50:50     1:13:40   11:38     5:04:30
1581  Betsy Enstrom          ATHENA       27/43     5:06:46     2:16:15     2:49:01     3:46:54     1:18:22   11:40     5:05:16
1582  Sophia Dunlap          F 19-24      34/44     5:07:12     2:13:01     2:52:17     3:38:21     1:26:57   11:40     5:05:18
1584  Shannon Adair          ATHENA       28/43     5:06:36     2:15:23     2:50:05     3:51:39     1:13:49   11:40     5:05:27
1585  Lynn Hamilton          F 50-54      35/51     5:06:58     2:22:04     2:43:36     3:44:29     1:21:10   11:40     5:05:39
1586  Mindy Creed            F 40-44    120/150     5:06:58     2:22:04     2:43:37     3:44:30     1:21:11   11:40     5:05:40
1588  Annette Chavez         F 35-39    154/186     5:06:59     2:22:04     2:43:37     3:44:39     1:21:01   11:40     5:05:40
1589  Eleanor Olesco         F 50-54      36/51     5:07:07     2:22:42     2:43:00     3:47:16     1:18:26   11:41     5:05:42
1590  Rachelle King          F 45-49      74/99     5:09:03     2:23:58     2:41:46     3:50:24     1:15:20   11:41     5:05:44
1592  Kay Strebe             F 50-54      37/51     5:08:41     2:22:48     2:43:10     3:51:27     1:14:31   11:41     5:05:57
1594  Jane Williams          F 50-54      38/51     5:07:42     2:26:32     2:39:49     3:47:38     1:18:43   11:42     5:06:21
1595  Laura Mostosky         F 45-49      75/99     5:08:31     2:29:01     2:37:29     3:52:58     1:13:32   11:42     5:06:29
1596  Kaylie Smart           F 19-24      35/44     5:08:44     2:31:57     2:34:37     3:55:11     1:11:22   11:43     5:06:33
1597  Kristi Branstrom       F 30-34    115/127     5:07:41     2:12:15     2:54:22     3:44:07     1:22:30   11:43     5:06:36
1598  Coral Wellborn         F 45-49      76/99     5:09:26     2:24:46     2:41:55     3:48:16     1:18:25   11:43     5:06:41
1600  Tina Reid-Moore        F 45-49      77/99     5:10:08     2:21:48     2:45:13     3:45:48     1:21:13   11:44     5:07:00
1602  Terri Beaulieu         F 50-54      39/51     5:08:26     2:16:24     2:50:47     3:47:01     1:20:10   11:44     5:07:11
1606  Maria Austero-Macavint F 45-49      78/99     5:09:24     2:26:30     2:41:15     3:47:23     1:20:22   11:45     5:07:44
1607  Alyssa Alger           F 35-39    155/186     5:09:11     2:20:15     2:47:43     3:51:49     1:16:10   11:46     5:07:58
1611  Jen Wilson             F 45-49      79/99     5:10:01     2:22:17     2:46:21     3:47:45     1:20:53   11:47     5:08:38
1612  Bobbie Larsen          F 45-49      80/99     5:09:28     2:21:37     2:47:09     3:53:26     1:15:20   11:48     5:08:46
1613  Christina Pacheco      F 19-24      36/44     5:10:15     2:18:44     2:50:05     3:39:36     1:29:14   11:48     5:08:49
1615  Terri Rashid           F 45-49      81/99     5:10:46     2:30:36     2:38:16     3:57:09     1:11:43   11:48     5:08:52
1616  Diane Zurick           F 50-54      40/51     5:11:39     2:23:48     2:45:08     3:52:48     1:16:08   11:48     5:08:56
1618  Jaime Syens            F 35-39    156/186     5:10:55     2:20:20     2:49:12     3:49:09     1:20:22   11:49     5:09:31
1621  A. Sue Steele          F 40-44    121/150     5:10:57     2:07:21     3:02:42     3:44:59     1:25:04   11:51     5:10:03
1623  Dawn Kinsley           F 55-59      18/24     5:11:43     1:59:24     3:11:18     3:20:29     1:50:14   11:52     5:10:42
1624  Dana Castoro           F 35-39    157/186     5:13:05     2:41:46     2:28:59     4:07:36     1:03:09   11:52     5:10:45
1625  Rebecca Theurer        F 30-34    116/127     5:12:36     2:20:10     2:50:36     3:51:12     1:19:34   11:52     5:10:45
1626  Bobbi Feller           F 55-59      19/24     5:14:07     2:24:36     2:46:48     3:56:52     1:14:31   11:54     5:11:23
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1627  Carol Reeve            F 50-54      41/51     5:12:01     2:16:54     2:54:39     3:50:03     1:21:31   11:54     5:11:33
1628  Brittany Hoste         F 25-29      88/99     5:13:18     2:18:08     2:53:35     3:52:26     1:19:17   11:54     5:11:42
1629  Ann Cheri Leach        F 40-44    122/150     5:12:30     2:17:01     2:54:49     3:51:29     1:20:21   11:55     5:11:49
1631  Shawna Stingel         F 40-44    123/150     5:13:45     2:20:39     2:51:27     3:50:26     1:21:40   11:55     5:12:06
1632  Marcee Wharton         F 45-49      82/99     5:13:45     2:20:27     2:51:42     3:52:04     1:20:05   11:55     5:12:08
1633  Leonida San Pedro      F 55-59      20/24     5:13:35     2:19:33     2:53:00     3:50:32     1:22:02   11:56     5:12:33
1636  Lyn McFadden           F 45-49      83/99     5:13:49     2:07:37     3:04:59     3:47:10     1:25:27   11:56     5:12:36
1637  Jennifer Prieve        F 45-49      84/99     5:12:48     2:11:46     3:00:54     3:42:19     1:30:21   11:56     5:12:40
1639  Anne Lyle              F 35-39    158/186     5:13:25     2:03:28     3:09:19     3:44:07     1:28:40   11:57     5:12:47
1640  Mandy Carlson          F 40-44    124/150     5:16:38     2:20:45     2:52:23     3:57:36     1:15:32   11:58     5:13:08
1642  Dawn Demo              F 40-44    125/150     5:15:16     2:30:05     2:43:31     3:59:31     1:14:04   11:59     5:13:35
1643  Mary Cann              F 50-54      42/51     5:15:30     2:29:05     2:44:38     3:59:24     1:14:19   11:59     5:13:42
1646  Sarah Leyva            F 30-34    117/127     5:17:16     2:27:08     2:47:53     3:56:34     1:18:27   12:02     5:15:00
1647  Teresa Jackson         F 40-44    126/150     5:17:32     2:29:08     2:45:59     3:55:18     1:19:49   12:02     5:15:06
1648  Monica Smith           F 30-34    118/127     5:16:32     2:26:46     2:48:22     3:58:03     1:17:05   12:02     5:15:08
1651  Sydney Cain            F 60-64      10/17     5:16:05     2:15:12     3:00:43     3:42:11     1:33:43   12:04     5:15:54
1652  Tina Pascolla          F 55-59      21/24     5:17:14     2:28:58     2:46:58     4:00:43     1:15:13   12:04     5:15:56
1655  Shannon Brown          F 35-39    159/186     5:18:35     2:15:19     3:01:16     3:46:25     1:30:10   12:05     5:16:34
1656  Brianne Foldesh        F 35-39    160/186     5:19:00     2:41:46     2:34:53     4:08:44     1:07:55   12:06     5:16:38
1657  Robyn Haun             F 40-44    127/150     5:18:59     2:41:47     2:34:53     4:08:45     1:07:54   12:06     5:16:39
1659  Sue Behera             F 25-29      89/99     5:18:21     2:03:00     3:13:56     3:45:49     1:31:07   12:06     5:16:55
1662  Angela Stateler        F 40-44    128/150     5:19:09     2:26:22     2:51:25     3:52:04     1:25:43   12:08     5:17:46
1663  Kari Jo Langum         F 19-24      37/44     5:20:30     2:25:16     2:52:49     3:57:14     1:20:52   12:09     5:18:05
1664  Victoria Ferrall       F 40-44    129/150     5:20:40     2:25:01     2:53:04     3:53:04     1:25:01   12:09     5:18:05
1665  Hannah Minard          F 19-24      38/44     5:20:05     2:26:12     2:52:43     3:57:28     1:21:27   12:11     5:18:55
1667  Diana Collins          F 35-39    161/186     5:20:52     2:20:52     2:58:05     4:05:12     1:13:46   12:11     5:18:57
1669  Sharon Ronstadt        F 60-64      11/17     5:21:17     2:38:19     2:40:39     4:05:39     1:13:19   12:11     5:18:58
1670  Jennifer Craine        F 40-44    130/150     5:23:34     2:21:41     2:57:35     3:43:32     1:35:44   12:12     5:19:16
1672  Karen Turner           ATHENA       29/43     5:21:51     2:22:25     2:57:20     3:52:43     1:27:02   12:13     5:19:45
1673  Meredith Rodriguez     ATHENA       30/43     5:20:53     2:18:05     3:01:40     3:45:36     1:34:10   12:13     5:19:45
1676  Kristy Marie Yablon    F 35-39    162/186     5:22:32     2:22:31     2:57:42     3:56:50     1:23:23   12:14     5:20:13
1678  Marsha Dickerson       F 60-64      12/17     5:23:06     2:35:25     2:45:08     4:04:12     1:16:20   12:15     5:20:32
1679  Jayme Williams         F 55-59      22/24     5:22:32     2:36:09     2:44:25     4:05:54     1:14:40   12:15     5:20:33
1680  Deanna Marranzino      F 60-64      13/17     5:22:32     2:36:10     2:44:24     4:05:54     1:14:40   12:15     5:20:33
1681  Kathy Pride            F 50-54      43/51     5:23:34     2:24:02     2:56:33     3:45:56     1:34:39   12:15     5:20:34
1682  Cynthia King           F 35-39    163/186     5:23:00     2:27:55     2:52:43     3:56:42     1:23:56   12:15     5:20:38
1685  Amber Hart             F 19-24      39/44     5:22:23     2:31:29     2:49:18     3:59:41     1:21:07   12:15     5:20:47
1687  Kayla Hooper           F 19-24      40/44     5:22:15     2:14:28     3:06:45     3:49:30     1:31:43   12:16     5:21:13
1688  Elizabeth Chavez       F 01-14        1/2     5:23:22     2:25:26     2:56:09     3:58:45     1:22:50   12:17     5:21:34
1690  Patty Kroppe           F 45-49      85/99     5:23:07     2:13:54     3:07:53     3:43:40     1:38:08   12:17     5:21:47
1691  Katelyn Crawford       F 15-18        6/6     5:23:22     2:32:07     2:50:07     4:04:50     1:17:24   12:18     5:22:13
1693  Olivia Bateman         F 30-34    119/127     5:24:21     2:15:48     3:07:00     3:58:21     1:24:28   12:20     5:22:48
1694  Ashley Bergeron        F 25-29      90/99     5:24:25     2:15:45     3:07:15     3:56:06     1:26:54   12:20     5:22:59
1695  Jeanne Sims            ATHENA       31/43     5:24:51     2:29:55     2:53:14     3:59:48     1:23:21   12:20     5:23:08
1696  Tarah James            F 25-29      91/99     5:25:57     2:28:57     2:54:16     4:01:33     1:21:40   12:21     5:23:12
1698  Carrie Nygard          F 35-39    164/186     5:24:47     2:30:22     2:53:17     4:02:46     1:20:53   12:22     5:23:38
1699  Heidi Fenwick          F 45-49      86/99     5:25:58     2:24:50     2:58:53     3:59:35     1:24:09   12:22     5:23:43
1700  Victoria Comes Out Bir F 60-64      14/17     5:24:10     2:31:30     2:52:23     4:04:20     1:19:33   12:22     5:23:53
1701  Angelica Ruiz          F 45-49      87/99     5:26:51     2:42:09     2:41:47     4:10:42     1:13:13   12:22     5:23:55
1703  Amy Tran               ATHENA       32/43     5:25:49     2:30:38     2:53:45     4:01:30     1:22:54   12:23     5:24:23
1704  Laura Western          F 45-49      88/99     5:27:12     2:28:02     2:57:04     4:00:22     1:24:44   12:25     5:25:06
1705  Smitha Arons           F 35-39    165/186     5:27:30     2:26:25     2:58:53     3:59:42     1:25:36   12:25     5:25:17
1706  Jennifer Gill          F 35-39    166/186     5:27:30     2:26:22     2:58:58     3:59:44     1:25:36   12:25     5:25:19
1707  Cynthia Hobson         F 35-39    167/186     5:27:30     2:26:23     2:58:57     3:59:43     1:25:37   12:25     5:25:19
1709  Mary Young             F 60-64      15/17     5:27:25     2:37:15     2:48:24     4:07:37     1:18:02   12:26     5:25:39
1710  Charity Chavez         F 35-39    168/186     5:27:37     2:25:26     3:00:24     4:00:42     1:25:07   12:27     5:25:49
1711  Laura Callahan         F 35-39    169/186     5:30:25     2:27:47     2:58:42     4:02:47     1:23:42   12:28     5:26:29
1713  Nanci Doucet           F 45-49      89/99     5:27:42     2:39:42     2:47:02     4:12:21     1:14:23   12:29     5:26:43
1715  Heather Holst          F 40-44    131/150     5:29:22     2:29:11     2:57:44     4:07:42     1:19:13   12:29     5:26:54
1716  Sessano Vikki          F 45-49      90/99     5:28:30     2:30:37     2:56:26     4:02:43     1:24:20   12:29     5:27:03
1717  Mary Sliwa             F 70 UP        1/1     5:29:16     2:25:26     3:02:10     3:52:32     1:35:04   12:31     5:27:35
1718  Heidi Rico             F 40-44    132/150     5:29:43     2:26:27     3:01:18     3:58:36     1:29:09   12:31     5:27:44
1719  Mauri Bleazard         F 45-49      91/99     5:29:05     2:20:33     3:07:15     4:01:13     1:26:35   12:31     5:27:48
1721  Nancy Pratt            F 55-59      23/24     5:29:43     2:28:41     2:59:38     4:05:23     1:22:56   12:32     5:28:19
1722  Caryn Anson            F 50-54      44/51     5:31:07     2:32:35     2:56:06     4:05:28     1:23:12   12:33     5:28:40
1723  Angie Richins          F 30-34    120/127     5:31:03     2:27:06     3:01:35     4:05:38     1:23:02   12:33     5:28:40
1724  Melissa Johnson        F 35-39    170/186     5:31:04     2:41:46     2:46:57     4:12:39     1:16:04   12:33     5:28:42
1725  Shannon McClellan      F 25-29      92/99     5:30:10     2:18:25     3:10:33     3:59:27     1:29:31   12:34     5:28:57
1726  Heleene Tammekivi      F 19-24      41/44     5:30:43     2:16:07     3:13:08     3:49:17     1:39:59   12:34     5:29:15
1728  Lois Weiss             F 40-44    133/150     5:31:11     2:27:10     3:02:07     4:04:32     1:24:46   12:35     5:29:17
1729  Diedra Kraemer         F 40-44    134/150     5:31:11     2:26:00     3:03:17     3:51:23     1:37:54   12:35     5:29:17
1730  Karen Camacho          ATHENA       33/43     5:32:08     2:33:43     2:55:47     4:03:13     1:26:17   12:35     5:29:29
1733  Nicki Conner           F 40-44    135/150     5:32:04     2:31:01     2:58:59     4:04:56     1:25:03   12:36     5:29:59
1737  Rachel Durazo          F 35-39    171/186     5:32:18     2:27:26     3:03:21     4:08:16     1:22:31   12:38     5:30:46
1739  Michelle Brittner      F 40-44    136/150     5:31:23     2:25:01     3:05:53     4:03:46     1:27:09   12:38     5:30:54
1744  Calley Steel           F 25-29      93/99     5:33:05     2:30:26     3:01:06     4:02:05     1:29:27   12:40     5:31:31
1747  Justine Johnson        F 19-24      42/44     5:33:56     2:19:58     3:12:04     4:03:56     1:28:06   12:41     5:32:01
1749  Lynda Holden           F 45-49      92/99     5:35:30     2:38:16     2:53:52     4:08:27     1:23:41   12:41     5:32:08
1750  Celeste Bush           F 35-39    172/186     5:35:06     2:34:35     2:57:47     4:10:59     1:21:23   12:42     5:32:21
1754  Natalie Kjelstrom      F 35-39    173/186     5:33:10     2:22:33     3:10:38     4:01:18     1:31:52   12:43     5:33:10
1755  Stefanie Dusharm       F 40-44    137/150     5:35:00     2:17:23     3:15:52                           12:44     5:33:15
1757  Amy Williams           F 40-44    138/150     5:35:58     2:25:20     3:08:14     4:01:51     1:31:43   12:44     5:33:33
1758  Mary Bingham           ATHENA       34/43     5:35:08     2:30:53     3:02:56     4:06:06     1:27:42   12:45     5:33:48
1760  Patricia Tate          ATHENA       35/43     5:37:10     2:25:06     3:09:30     4:08:29     1:26:07   12:47     5:34:35
1761  Jess Kurti             F 40-44    139/150     5:37:18     2:34:22     3:00:20     4:12:24     1:22:19   12:47     5:34:42
1762  Lisa Andersen          F 50-54      45/51     5:37:17     2:35:15     2:59:40     4:11:17     1:23:38   12:47     5:34:55
1763  Cara Andersen          F 25-29      94/99     5:37:17     2:35:16     2:59:40     4:11:16     1:23:40   12:47     5:34:55
1765  Tilleea Allen          ATHENA       36/43     5:35:28     2:26:52     3:08:05     4:08:27     1:26:30   12:48     5:34:56
1766  April Epps             F 35-39    174/186     5:35:29     2:26:51     3:08:06     4:08:26     1:26:31   12:48     5:34:57
1771  Maria Radostits        ATHENA       37/43     5:38:37     2:53:20     2:42:39                           12:50     5:35:59
1772  Lia Mann               F 35-39    175/186     5:39:21     2:29:21     3:07:15     4:09:09     1:27:28   12:51     5:36:36
1773  Polli Schmutz          F 45-49      93/99     5:38:25     2:40:43     2:55:58     4:15:15     1:21:27   12:52     5:36:41
1776  Jenia Lynn             F 35-39    176/186     5:40:23     2:33:10     3:04:46     4:12:17     1:25:39   12:54     5:37:56
1780  Kim Rendek             F 25-29      95/99     5:40:04     2:31:41     3:07:04     4:12:12     1:26:34   12:56     5:38:45
1781  Julie Allen            F 30-34    121/127     5:40:03     2:43:44     2:55:09     4:15:54     1:23:00   12:57     5:38:53
1783  Lauren Shaw            F 35-39    177/186     5:40:59     2:30:42     3:08:28     4:08:48     1:30:21   12:57     5:39:09
1785  Meghan Phillips        ATHENA       38/43     5:42:22     2:32:54     3:06:34     4:12:58     1:26:31   12:58     5:39:28
1786  Rachel Seepie          F 40-44    140/150     5:42:48     2:30:07     3:09:59     4:04:18     1:35:48   12:59     5:40:05
1788  Carolyn Lesueur        F 60-64      16/17     5:43:19     2:40:36     2:59:41     4:16:23     1:23:55   13:00     5:40:17
1789  Shelley Branam         F 45-49      94/99     5:43:20     2:40:43     2:59:34     4:16:24     1:23:54   13:00     5:40:17
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1790  Natalie Yardley        F 40-44    141/150     5:41:48     2:26:27     3:13:55     4:07:44     1:32:38   13:00     5:40:21
1791  Audrey Damon           F 40-44    142/150     5:42:37     2:37:29     3:03:07     4:14:36     1:26:01   13:00     5:40:36
1792  Amanda King            F 35-39    178/186     5:41:46     2:21:25     3:19:18     4:06:25     1:34:18   13:01     5:40:43
1793  Dawn McKinley          F 40-44    143/150     5:43:17     2:37:00     3:04:09     4:14:25     1:26:44   13:02     5:41:09
1795  Amanda Baez            F 30-34    122/127     5:44:56     2:34:18     3:07:30     4:14:56     1:26:51   13:03     5:41:47
1796  Lauri Woolsey          F 50-54      46/51     5:43:52     2:35:38     3:06:10     4:16:06     1:25:42   13:03     5:41:47
1797  Monica Lee             F 25-29      96/99     5:43:52     2:35:38     3:06:10     4:16:06     1:25:42   13:03     5:41:47
1799  Leslie Gray            F 35-39    179/186     5:42:52     2:04:19     3:37:54     3:52:32     1:49:41   13:04     5:42:13
1804  Carla Booker           F 50-54      47/51     5:46:09     2:44:21     2:58:39     4:24:56     1:18:04   13:06     5:43:00
1806  Hollie Ashby           F 25-29      97/99     5:46:12     2:36:29     3:07:01     4:14:07     1:29:23   13:07     5:43:29
1807  Loan Obrien            F 40-44    144/150     5:46:13     2:36:30     3:07:01     4:13:55     1:29:35   13:07     5:43:30
1808  Donna Dullys           F 35-39    180/186     5:46:13     2:36:29     3:07:01     4:13:52     1:29:38   13:07     5:43:30
1811  Cambria Douglas        F 01-14        2/2     5:47:26     2:44:05     3:01:07     4:22:33     1:22:39   13:11     5:45:11
1812  Asenith Douglas        F 40-44    145/150     5:47:26     2:44:04     3:01:08     4:22:33     1:22:39   13:11     5:45:11
1813  Jessica Brelje         F 40-44    146/150     5:47:30     2:32:31     3:13:02     4:16:05     1:29:28   13:12     5:45:32
1814  Lana Olson             ATHENA       39/43     5:47:34     2:37:49     3:07:47     4:15:21     1:30:15   13:12     5:45:36
1816  Nikki Bunger           F 40-44    147/150     5:46:25     2:36:52     3:09:20     4:15:54     1:30:18   13:13     5:46:11
1817  Debbie Taylor          F 55-59      24/24     5:49:18     2:42:46     3:03:56     4:20:19     1:26:23   13:14     5:46:42
1819  Debbie Fenn            F 35-39    181/186     5:48:53     2:18:00     3:28:45     3:51:53     1:54:52   13:15     5:46:45
1820  Gail Pielack           ATHENA       40/43     5:49:46     2:41:29     3:05:20     4:19:52     1:26:57   13:15     5:46:49
1823  Tracy Biddulph         F 40-44    148/150     5:52:30     2:41:58     3:07:52     4:20:56     1:28:55   13:22     5:49:50
1824  Alyssa Johnson         F 30-34    123/127     5:52:44     2:46:32     3:03:19     4:26:19     1:23:32   13:22     5:49:50
1826  Robyn McLaughlin       ATHENA       41/43     5:52:46     2:46:31     3:03:21     4:26:17     1:23:35   13:22     5:49:52
1827  Elena Cottam           F 25-29      98/99     5:52:44     2:45:59     3:04:11     4:24:37     1:25:32   13:22     5:50:09
1828  Alexis Cottam          F 25-29      99/99     5:52:44     2:45:59     3:04:11     4:24:37     1:25:32   13:22     5:50:09
1829  Harley Chapman         F 19-24      43/44     5:53:00     2:39:23     3:11:21     4:20:46     1:29:58   13:24     5:50:43
1830  Nicole Kuluris-Spade   F 30-34    124/127     5:52:49     2:43:29     3:07:38     4:25:19     1:25:48   13:25     5:51:07
1833  Mindy Holman           F 45-49      95/99     5:56:27     2:47:25     3:04:46     4:31:46     1:20:25   13:27     5:52:11
1834  Jodi Ford              ATHENA       42/43     5:56:27     2:47:25     3:04:46     4:31:45     1:20:26   13:27     5:52:11
1835  Tami Burgess           F 45-49      96/99     5:54:45     2:22:43     3:29:34     4:10:25     1:41:52   13:27     5:52:17
1836  Jonalynn McFadden      F 30-34    125/127     5:54:21     2:36:54     3:15:54     4:23:53     1:28:55   13:28     5:52:47
1838  Charlotte Riggs        F 35-39    182/186     5:54:57     2:27:49     3:25:15     4:16:33     1:36:31   13:29     5:53:04
1839  Annie Crawford         F 50-54      48/51     5:56:26     2:44:21     3:08:55     4:25:59     1:27:18   13:29     5:53:16
1840  Nell Potter            F 45-49      97/99     5:54:44     2:28:17     3:25:03     4:11:30     1:41:51   13:30     5:53:20
1845  Jean Dransfeldt        F 60-64      17/17     5:58:03     2:50:36     3:05:21     4:32:46     1:23:11   13:36     5:55:56
1846  April Bolin            F 35-39    183/186     5:57:22     2:35:03     3:20:56     4:26:54     1:29:05   13:36     5:55:59
1847  Krystal Ferguson       ATHENA       43/43     5:58:41     2:46:09     3:09:55     4:31:19     1:24:44   13:36     5:56:03
1848  Priscilla Luna         F 30-34    126/127     5:59:00     2:33:13     3:23:53     4:22:29     1:34:37   13:38     5:57:05
1856  Becky Bunting          F 35-39    184/186     6:04:24     2:45:47     3:16:51     4:31:28     1:31:10   13:51     6:02:37
1859  Rebecca Schuelke       F 45-49      98/99     6:08:10     2:47:57     3:17:39     4:36:22     1:29:14   13:58     6:05:36
1861  Suzanne Hayes          F 40-44    149/150     6:11:02     2:42:29     3:24:38     4:26:45     1:40:22   14:01     6:07:06
1862  Ila Brandli            F 65-69        2/3     6:09:13     2:49:42     3:17:26     4:34:14     1:32:54   14:01     6:07:07
1867  Mariana Espino         F 35-39    185/186     6:18:29     2:48:04     3:27:43     4:37:35     1:38:12   14:21     6:15:46
1868  Dezyrie Fuhrman        F 30-34    127/127     6:19:49     2:49:19     3:27:34     4:42:45     1:34:09   14:24     6:16:53
1870  Mary Sorg              F 50-54      49/51     6:25:29     2:58:19     3:24:37     4:46:06     1:36:49   14:37     6:22:55
1872  Michelle Castro        F 40-44    150/150     6:27:15     2:59:13     3:26:05                           14:43     6:25:17
1877  Betty Rose             F 65-69        3/3     6:35:59     2:58:20     3:36:00                           15:04     6:34:19
1878  Pam Muller             F 45-49      99/99     6:39:11     3:00:20     3:35:50                           15:08     6:36:10
1879  Paula Brown            F 50-54      50/51     6:39:35     3:00:22     3:36:24                           15:09     6:36:46
1880  Kimberly Jendrick      F 35-39    186/186     6:44:12     2:45:37     3:55:46                           15:20     6:41:22
1881  Lisa Clarke            F 19-24      44/44     6:52:12     2:52:16     3:57:28                           15:39     6:49:43
1882  Mary Anne Loper        F 50-54      51/51     7:01:12     2:50:29     4:10:24                           16:04     7:00:52
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